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FILOSOFIA

The creation of ITT, is the result of a project based on our long

experience in the ceramic industry, being an established company

in the market, with years of experience behind us yet, a company

that believes in a work well done and with broad future horizons.

Our philosophy is based on the values of quality work, innovation,
expertise and service.

Our main objective is to maintain a preferential and direct contact

with all our clients, offering personal attention and dedication that

seeks maximum satisfaction, which is the engine of our goals that
are reached through perseverance, enthusiasm and involvement.

The innovation, just as much in the field of technology and design

as in the process of management and organization, is a clear bet of

our company and an investment of the future. The experience of ITT

Ceramic, with more than 35 years of working in the ceramic sector,

is an added value and security asset when it comes to trusting our
company.

All of this has taken ITT Ceramic to be, right know, one of the leading
companies of this sector in volume of sales, quality of the product, at
the forefront of design and international presence.

La creacion de ITT, es el resultado de un proyecto basado en nuestra
larga experiencia en el sector cerdmico, siendo una empresa
consolidada en el mercado, con afios de experiencia que nos avalan
y a la vez, una empresa que cree en el trabajo bien hecho y con un
amplio futuro en sus horizontes. Nuestra filosofia de trabajo se basa
en los valores de calidad, trabajo, innovacién, experiencia y servicio.

Nuestro principal objetivo es mantener un contacto directo y

preferente con todos nuestros clientes, ofreciéndoles un trato

personal y una dedicacién que busca la méxima satisfaccién, siendo

el trabajo el motor de nuestras metas, el cultivo de una labor dirigida

a un claro resultado al que solo se llega a través de la perseverancia,
entusiasmo e implicacion.

La innovacion, tanto en la tecnologia y el disefio como en el proceso

de administracion y organizacion, es la apuesta de nuestra compafiia

y una inversion de futuro. La experiencia de ITT Ceramic, con mds de

35 afios trabajando en el sector de la cerdmica, es un valor afiadido
cuando se trata de confiar en nuestra compaifia.

Todo esto ha llevado a ITT Ceramic, hasta ahora, a ser uno de los
principales de este sector en volumen de ventas, calidad del producto
y a la vanguardia en disefio y con presencia internacional.

100% MADE IN SPAIN 100% HECHO EN ESPANA

TILE
OF
SPAIN
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DESARROLLO

At ITT Ceramic, we are committed to our environment and the

future of our planet. That is why our commitment to reducing our

environment impact goes beyons our own facilities, as we design
products that contribute to minimising energy consumption.

Our Environment Management Plan includes actions that drastically

reduce the negatve impact that the industry has on the planet. This

has allowed us to obtain various certificactions that support our
commitment to the environment.

CERTIFICACIONES AMBIENTALES -

SOSTENTBLE

En ITT Ceramic estamos comprometidos con nuestro entorno y el

futuro de nuestro planeta. Es por ello que la reduccion del impacto

ambiental de nuestra actividad va mds alld de nuestras propias

instalaciones, disefiando productos que contribuyen a reducir el
consumo energético.

Nuestro Plan de Gestion Ambiental apuesta por acciones que
disminuyen de forma contudente el negativo impacto que tiene la
industria sobre el planeta. Esto nos ha permitido obtener diferentes
certificaciones que avalan nuestro compromiso con el medio ambiente.

NVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICAT

PIONEROS

Digitalisation and the continuous improvement of its processes are
two of ITT Ceramic firmest commitments. The company is one of the
first tile companies to implement an Industry 4.0 system, which will
turn traditional factories into a smart production industry. Currently,
the company uses MOM (Manufacturing Operations Management)
management software as well as digital tools such as Big Data,
loT (Internet of Things) and Machine Learning, which links all the
factory’s systems, thus keeping all relevant data in a single point. Each
piece also has its own QR code, allowing for end-to-end traceability
as you can check the pieces” manufacturing data at any time, as well
as optimisation and continuous improvement of processes. We are
also working on implementing marketing tools within the QR code so
that, in addition to all the manufacturing information, customers can
have access to everything they need for the sale from the moment
they receive the ceramic pieces.

INDUSTRIA 4.0

La digitalizacién y la mejora continua de sus procesos son dos de las
firmes apuestas de ITT Ceramic. La compafia es una de las primeras
empresas cerdmicas en la implantacion de un sistema de industria 4.0
que convertird la fdbrica tradicional en una industria de produccion
inteligente. Actualmente, la empresa cuenta con un software de
gestion MOM (Manufacturing Operations Management) junto con
habilitadores digitales como el Big Data, loT (Internet of Things)
o Machine Learning, que integra todos los sistemas de la fdbrica,
consolidando asi los datos relevantes en un tnico punto. Cada pieza
dispone, ademds, de su propio cédigo QR, que permite consegquir
una total trazabilidad, pudiendo consultar en cualquier momento
los datos de fabricacion de las piezas, asi como la optimizacion vy
mejora continua de los procesos. También se estd trabajando en la
implementacién de herramientas de marketing dentro del cédigo QR,
para que, ademds de toda la informacion de fabricacion, el cliente
pueda contar con todo lo necesario para la venta desde el momento
en el que recepcione las piezas cerdmicas.



SGS Certification, for implementing and maintaining a Quality
Management System in the field of design, development,
manufacture and marketing of ceramic tiles that meet fulfills the
requirements of the following standard ISO 9001:2015 Register
Number ER-0498/2020.

Certificacién de SGS para la aplicacion y mantenimiento de un
Sistema de Gestion de Calidad en el dmbito de disefio, desarrollo,
fabricacién y comercializacion de baldosas cerdmicas que cumplen
con los requisitos de Norma 1SO 9001:2015 Ndmero de registro: ER-
0498/2020.
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This is a translation of the certificate ES23/00000746.01

SANICERAMIC IMPORT o

AND EXPORT, S.L.

Ctra. Alcora km. 7, 5, 12130 San Joan de Moro, Castellon

Has been assessed under the management system of the certified organisation defined
in the main certificate ES23/00000746 as meeting the requirements of

1SO 9001:2015

For the following activities
Warehouse and commerecialization of ceramic tiles.

This certificate is valid from 4 December 2023 until 26 November 2026 and remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits.
Issue 2.
The validity of this certificate depends on the validity of the main certificate.

Authorised by

Certification Management

SGS Intemational Certification Services Iberica, S.AU.
C/Trespaderne, 29. 28042 Madrid. Espaiia

1434 91313 8115 - www.sgs.com

T

% SGS RN,

o8

This document is an authentic electronic certificate for Client business purposes use only. Printed version of the i permitted and will be idered

‘appearance of this document s unlawful.

Page 1/1

as acopy.
This document is issued by the Company subject to SGS General Conditions of cerification services available on Terms and Conditions | SGS. Atlenton is drawn o the limiation o
libilty,indemnifcation and jurisdictional clauses contained therein. This document s copyright altration, forgery or on of the content or

QUALITY MARK

CCC Certificate that guarantees that our products meet the
standard of radioactivity.

Certificado CCC que avala que nuestros productos cumplen con el
estdndar de radioactividad.

Set of standards, experimental norms and standard reports
created in the Technical Committess for Standardization of the
Spanish Association for Standardization and Certification.
Conjunto de normas, normas experimentales e informes
estdndares creados en los Comités Técnicos de Normalizacién
de la Asociacion Espafiola de Normalizacion y Certificacion.

The LEED, (Leadership in Energy & Environmental Design)
Certification is a globally recognized symbol granted to
buildings and projects with high standards of eco-efficiency and
sustainability achievement.

La certificacion LEED, Lidel en Eficiencia Energética y Disefio
sostenible, supone que los edificios o proyectos al que se refiere
estd construido con los estdndares de ecoeficiencia y cumple
con los requisitos de sostenibilidad.

A permit, issued by SASO, to yuse the Quality Mark on products,
which verifies that tge facility has an effective management system
that ensures production conformity with the General Technical
Regulation, granting procedure and Saudi Standard specificaction.
Permiso, expedido por SASO, para utilizar la marca de calidad en los
producto, que verifica que la instalacién dispone de un sistema de
gestion eficaz que garantiza la conformidad de la produccion con
el Reglamento Técnico General, el procedimiento de concesion y la
especificacion de la norma saudi.

The Integrated Envionmental ~Authorisation  (IEA) is an
administrative intervention figure that, for the affected installations,
replaces the set of environmental authorisations existing until the
entry into force of Law 16/2022, of 1 July, on integrated pollution
prevention and control, and which establishes an environmental
condition for the operation of the activities and installations
contemplated in Annex | of said Law.

La Autorizacion Ambiental Integrada (AAl) es una figura de
intervencion administrativa que, para las instalaciones afectadas,
sustituye al conjunto de autorizaciones ambientales existentes hasta
la entrada en vigor de la Ley 16/2002, de 1 de julio, de prevencion
y control integrados de la contaminacién, y que establece un
condicionado ambiental para la explotacion de las actividades e
instalaciones contempladas en el Anexo | de dicha ley.
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CERTIFICATIONS
CERTIFICADOS

CE Marking declares conformity of our products with the technical
and legal requirements for safety.

Marcado CE que declara la conformidad de todos nuestros productos
con los requisitos legales y técnicos en materia de seguridad.

Certificate of content in COVs (Volatile substances) which states
that our products are exempt and belong to type A+.

Certificado del contenido COV's (Sustancias voldtiles) que declara
que nuestros productos estdn exentos y son de tipo A+.

The DAPcons® Certification is an EPD ecolabeling program of the
pioneer construction in Spain following the European directives and
regulated by the ISO 14025 and 15804 standards.

La Certificacion DAPcons® es un programa de ecoetiquetado de
EPD de la construccion pionero en Espafia siguiendo las directrices
europeas y regulado por las normas 150 14025 y 15804.

The Technical Suitability Document is a voluntary document issued
by th Eduardo Torroja Institute of Construction Sciences, which
contains a favourable technical assessment of the suitability of
nontraditional or innovative construction materiales, systems or
procedures for use in building and/or civil engineering.

El Documento de Idoneidad Técnica es un documento de cardcter
voluntario expedido por el Instituto de ciencias de la Construccion
Eduardo Torrojam que contiene una apreciacion técnica favorable
de la idoneidad de empleo en edifificacion y/u obra civil de
materiales, sistemas o procedimientos constructivos no tradicionales
o innovadores.

The BATTENT - CSTB Science and Technology Centre lauched QB
- Quality in Building to simplify the current certification scene in
the construction sector, to maximize the readability of benchmarks
for the quality, performance and reliability of products, services an
stakeholders. This new certification mark will gradually replace the
CSTBat, CSTBat Service, Certifié CSTB Certified and UPEC CSTB
marks.

El Centro Cientifico y Tecnolégico de BATTENT - CSTB lanzé QB -
Quality in Building para simplificar la escena de certificacion actual
en el sector de la construccion, maximizar la legibilidad de los puntos
de referencia para la calidad, el rendimiento y la confiabilidad de
los productos, servicios y partes interesadas. Esta nueva marca de
certificacion reemplazard gradualmente las marcas CSTBat, CSTBat
Service, Certifié CSTB Certified y UPEC CSTB.
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Typolo i i i .
ypology Colecction name and sizes Material CERAMIC TILES

Tipologia Nombre de la serie y formatos Material

SITMBOLOGIA 2 samcenamic

PAGE EXAMPLE
EJEMPLO DE PAGINA

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

Models of the collection
Modelos de la coleccién

w Floor and wall tile o Porcelain
30x90 12"x36" 60x60 24"x24" - Pavimento y revestimiento Porceldnico
. v, Wall tile White Body
PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN \ Reves[imiento PGStGBIGnCG
Kai
arres m Floor tile @ Antislip
Pavimento Antideslizante
Kairos Decor Rectified @ Antislip
i’ Rectificado Antideslizante
o Digital Technology @ Antislip
Tecnologia Digital Antideslizante
<= Coloured Body sem  Thickness 2cm
ww» Masa coloreada = [spesor2cm

SURFACE FINISH
ACABADO SUPERFICIAL

Characteristics
Caracteristicas

No. of designs according to formats OT9000

N° de disefios segun formatos

\ 30x90 - 12x36" @ Polished
) 32 disefios /d 1
Available colors Colores disponibles oo Pulido
Coll di ibl . P Pearl - Graphite 60x60 - 24x24"
olores disponioles Available colors l 48 diserios /design G Shiny
Brillo
‘ Matt
Mate
PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES e Satin
Satinado
(P 171X X 2I=T ) .
' Metalic
Metalizado
Price code ————————— B69 Kairos Pearl Matt 29,5x90 Rect. O RR:;;:\f/e
Cédigo de precio B69 Kairos Grey Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
ltem name B69 Kairos Graphite Matt 29,590 Rect.
Nombre del articulo B27 Kairos Pearl Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
Surf finish B27 Kairos Grey Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
urface finish B27 Kairos Graphite Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
Acabado superfial
Size PIEZAS ESPECIALES GRAPHICAL VARIATION
SPECIAL PIECES . )
Formato VARIACION GRAFICA
Rectified
Rectificado
Uniform appearance
B59 Kairos Pearl Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect. © o Apariencia uniforme
B59 Kairos Grey Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect. Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
B59 Kairos Graphite Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect. P31 8x595 e @ Slight variation
Kairos Graphite Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect. ngem variacion
@ Moderate degree of variation
Variacién moderada
274
@ High degree of variation
Variacion sustancial
Page Special Pieces Scene description Page
Pdgina Piezas especiales Descripcion de la escena Pdgina



CEMENTS - CEMENTOS

ASH Porcelain coMIC Porcelain 230
ATRIUM Porcelain & White Body 196 ESSENCE Porcelain & White Body 232
GO Porcelain 202 coMIC Porcelain 236
HIBISCUS Porcelain 204 NEW BLADE White Body 238
LAND /7es Porceloin 206 SOFT White Body 240
MARRAKECH Porcelain 210
NUUK Porcelain 212
SEVEN Porcelain & White Body 214
VITA White Body 226

WOODS - MADERAS 20 MARBLES - MARMOLES 70 STONES - PIEDRAS 132
AFRICA Porcelain 22 ACADIA Porcelain 72 ATLANTIDA Porcelain 134
ALABAMA Porcelain 24 ALEXANDRA WHITE Porcelain 74 AVENUE Porcelain 136
AMALFI Porcelain 30 ANGEL Porcelain 76 BURLINGTON /ﬁw Porcelain & White Body 140
ARAUCO Porcelain 32 ATLANTIS GOLD Porcelain 78 CAMPASPERO Porcelain & White Body 146
ART DECO Porcelain 34 CALACATTA BORGHINI Porcelain 82 KAIROS Porcelain & White Body 156
BELLVER Porcelain 36 CALACATTA PAONAZZO  Porcelain & White Body 84 MACAN Porcelain & White Body 162
BOSCO Porcelain 38 CREMA MARFIL Porcelain 86 MAGNUM Porcelain & White Body 170
CORYMBIA Porcelain 40 ESTATUARIO Porcelain 88 MYSTIC Porcelain 172
GADOR Porcelain 42 GIULIETTA Porcelain & White Body 92 PIETRA CORAL /- Porcelain & White Body 174
IRATI Porcelain Ly INVISIBLE GREY Porcelain 94 PORTLAND STONE //fﬂw Porcelain 180
ITHACA Porcelain 46 JURASSIC Porcelain 96 QUARTZITE Porcelain 184
JAZZ Porcelain 48 MELBOURNE Porcelain 98 RIAD STONE /K’cw Porcelain 186
KENIA Porcelain 50 OMNIA Porcelain 102 STONELIFE Porcelain 190
LAKEWOOD Porcelain 52 ONIX Porcelain 104 VERACRUZ Porcelain 152
MONTREAL Porcelain 54 ORSAY Porcelain & White Body 106
MOREMI Porcelain 56 PRESTIGE Porcelain & White Body 108
SOLEIL Porcelain & White Body 58 PULPIS Porcelain 110
SONORA Porcelain 64 SAHARA BIANCO Porcelain 12
VALPARAISO Porcelain 66 SYRAC Porcelain & White Body 114
VINTAGE Porcelain 68 TRAVERTINE NAVONA Porcelain 120

WHITE SOUL Porcelain & White Body 124




SONORA

ALABAMA LINE
MONTREAL

ARAUCO
BELLVER
BOSCO
CORYMBIA
ITHACA
JAZZ

KENIA
MOREMI
VALPARAISO
VINTAGE

AMALFI
IRATI
LAKEWOOD

ATLANTIS GOLD
ATRIUM

AVENUE
BURLINGTON

MACAN

RIAD STONE

SEVEN

TRAVERTINE NAVONA
WHITE SOUL

64

26
54

32
36
38
40
46
48
50
56
66
68

30

52

78
196
136
140
162
186
220
120
124

ACADIA

ALABAMA
ALEXANDRA WHITE
ANGEL

ATLANTIDA
ATLANTIS GOLD
ATRIUM
BURLINGTON
CALACATTA BORGHINI
CALACATTA PAONAZZO
CAMPASPERO
CREMA MARFIL
ESTATUARIO
INVISIBLE GREY
JURASSIC

KAIROS

LAND

MACAN
MELBOURNE
MYSTIC

OMNIA

ONIX

PIETRA CORAL
PORTLAND STONE
PULPIS

QUARTZITE

RIAD STONE
SAHARA BIANCO
SEVEN

SOLEIL

STONELIFE

SYRAC

TRAVERTINE NAVONA
WHITE SOUL

72
28
7h
76
134
78
196
140
82
84
146
86
88
94
96
156
206
162
98
172
102
104
174
180
10
184
186
12
214
58
190
N4
120
124

ASH
ATRIUM
AVENUE

ALEXANDRA WHITE
ATRIUM

AVENUE
BURLINGTON
CALACATTA PAONAZZO
CAMPASPERO
ESSENCE
GIULIETTA

GO

KAIROS

LAND

MACAN

MAGNUM

ORSAY

PIETRA CORAL
PRESTIGE

RIAD STONE

SEVEN

SOLEIL

STONELIFE

SYRAC

TRAVERTINE NAVONA
WHITE SOUL

ACADIA
ASH
ATRIUM

194
196
136

74
19
136
140

146
232
92
202
156
206
162
170
106
174
108
186
214
58
190
114
120
124

72
194
196

MACAN
SEVEN

ALEXANDRA WHITE
ATLANTIS GOLD
AVENUE
BURLINGTON
CALACATTA BORGHINI
CAMPASPERO
ESTATUARIO
INVISIBLE GREY
MACAN

OMNIA

ONIX

PIETRA CORAL
PORTLAND STONE
PULPIS

SAHARA BIANCO
SEVEN

SYRAC

TRAVERTINE NAVONA

162
214

74
78
136
140
82
146
88
94
162
102
104
174
180
10
12
214
N4
120

VERACRUZ

AFRICA

ART DECO
ATLANTIS GOLD
coMIC
ESTATUARIO
GADOR
HEXA
HIBISCUS
MARRAKECH
NUUK
SEVEN
VERACRUZ
WHITE SOUL

152

22
34
80
230
90
42
236
204
210
212
224
154
130

5,2x16- 2"x6"

VITA

31,6x100 - 12"x40"

ATRIUM
MACAN

30x90 - 12"x36"
CALACATTA PAONAZZ0O
CAMPASPERO

ESSENCE

GIULIETTA

KAIROS

MAGNUM

NEW BLADE

ORSAY

PIETRA CORAL
PRESTIGE
SEVEN

SOFT

SOLEIL

SYRAC

WHITE SOUL

30x60 - 12"x24"
BURLINGTON

226

200

168

84
150
232

160
170
238
106
178
108
222
240
62
16
126

144




ACADIA 72 CALACATTA BORGHINI 82 INVISIBLE GREY 94
AFRICA 22 CALACATTA PAONAZZO 84 IRATI [
ALABAMA 24 CAMPASPERO 146 ITHACA 46
ALEXANDRA WHITE 74 COMIC 230
ANGEL 76 CREMA MARFIL 86 JAZZ 48
ARAUCO 32 JURASSIC 96
ASH 194 ESSENCE 232
ATLANTIDA 134 ESTATUARIO 88 KAIROS 156
ATLANTIS GOLD 78 KENIA 50
AVENUE 136 GADOR 42
GIULIETTA 92 LAND 206
— GO 202 LAKEWOOD 52

BELLVER 36
BOSCO 38
BURLINGTON 140

I

HEXA 236

HIBISCUS 204

MACAN 162 PIETRA CORAL 174 TRAVERTINE NAVONA 120
MAGNUM 170 PORTLAND STONE 180

MARRAKECH 210 PRESTIGE 108
MELBOURNE 98 PULPIS 10 VALPARAISO 66
MONTREAL 54 VERACRUZ 152
MOREMI 56 “ VINTAGE 68
MYSTIC 172 QUARTZITE 184 VITA 226

NEW BLADE RIAD STONE

WHITE SOUL

NUUK 212

OMNIA 102 SEVEN 214
ONIX 104 SOFT 240
ORSAY 106 SOLEIL 58
SONORA 6k
STONELIFE 190

SYRAC N4

15



Mosaico Long Hexa

COLLECTION

MOSAIC

COLECCION

PORCELANICO & PASTA BLANCA -

[TT Ceramic te ofrece la posibilidad de elegir el
mosaico que quieras y personalizarlo a tu gusto.

En solo dos pasos, encontrards el mosaico perfecto
para ti. Primero, escoge entre los mds de 15 disefios
diferentes de mosaicos y segundo, elige tus
colecciones favoritas y combinalas como quieras.

MOSAICOS

PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY

- R

ITT Ceramic offers you the chance to select the
mosaic of your choice and customise it to suit your
style.

You'll find the perfect mosaic for you in just two
steps. First, choose from the more than 15 different
mosaics designs, and second, choose your favourite
collections and combine them however you want.

Mosaico Crosshatch

Mosaico Hexagone

1

T

Mosaico'Chevron

|Comb|na y crea tu mosaico!

Combine and create your mosaic!

Mosaico Lineal

17



COLLECTION

MOSAICS

% COLECCION D MOSAICOS

Mosaico Small Hexa

P1001 P1002 P1003 P1004

BASIC CHEVRON SMALL HEXA ARROW CROSSHATCH
30x30 - 11,8"x11,8" 30x30 - 11,8"x11,8" 26,5x28,3 - 11,4"x11,2" 29,7x29,7 - 11,7"11,7" 23x23 - 9"x9"
L AN
L N /N
LINEAL DIAMOND SPIKE HALF HEXA
29,7x29,7 - 11,7"x11,7" 37,5x30,2 - 14,8"x11,9" 28,6x31,3 - 11,3"x12,3" 30x29,2 - 11,8"x11,5"

%DDD%D Q

SHELL HEXAGONE WINDMILL LOZANGE
34,2x26,3 - 13,5"x10 4" 25x28,8 - 9,8"x11,3" 30,4x30,4 - 12"x12" 33,4x32,7 - 13,1"x12,9"

WAWA
AL
WAWA
LA

LONG HEXA TRAPEZE
30,2x29,4 - 11,9"x11,6" 25,8x29,6 - 10,2"x11,7"

*Pedido minimo de 20 mosaicos por referencia. *The minimum order quantity is 20 mosaics per reference

MMOODDEELF CAJAS BOXES EUROPALET EUROPALLET MMOODDE;-LO CAJAS BOXES EUROPALET EUROPALLET
Pz M2 KG Pz M2 KG Pz M2 KG 74 M2 KG

ARROW 6 0,49 9,3 60 294 570,4 LONG HEXA 6 0,53 74 60 318 457
BASIC 6 0,54 10,2 60 32,4 621 LOZANGE 7 0,76 1,9 48 36,5 586,2
CHEVRON 6 0,54 73 60 32,4 453,6 SHELL 7 0,62 78 48 29,8 388,2
CROSSHATCH 6 0,32 45 60 19,2 287 SMALL HEXA 6 0,45 7 60 27 432,6
DIAMOND 7 0,79 10,3 48 37,9 510 SPIKE 7 0,63 6,4 48 30,2 3214
HALF HEXA 6 0,53 7] 60 31,8 440 TRAPEZE 6 0,46 8,2 60 27,6 508,1
HEXAGONE 13 0,94 13,4 48 45,2 658,6 WINDMILL 6 0,70 10,2 60 42 627

LINEAL 6 0,49 10,2 60 294 627

*El peso del producto puede variar segin modelos. Consultar para conocer el peso exacto.
*The product's weight may vary according to model. Consult us to find out the exact weight
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COLLECTII

COLECCION DE

AFRICA
ALABAMA
AMALFI
ARAUCO
ART DECO
BELLVER
BOSCO
CORYMBIA
GADOR
IRATI
ITHACA
JAZZ
KENIA
LAKEWOOD
MONTREAL
MOREMI
SOLEIL
SONORA
VALPARAISO
VINTAGE

Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain & White Body
Porcelain
Porcelain

Porcelain

DS

MADERAS

23x27

60x120

25x150

23x120

23x21

23x120

23x120

23x120

23x27

25x150

23x120

23x120

23x120

25x150

20x120

23x120

30x90

22x84

23x120

23x120

- 20x120

- 60x120 - 60x60

22

30
R
34
36
8
40
)
m
46
48
50
52
54
56
58
64
66
68



Orvoeoe

23x27 - 9x10"
12 disefios /design

AFRICA

23x27 9"x10"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

B68 Africa Matt 23,2x26,7

23



Alabama Line

ALABAMA

Alabama PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

WOODS COLLECTION

FORMATOS FORMATS

60x120 24x48"

20x120 8x48"

WALL

Alabama Natural Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
FLOOR

Alabama Line Natural Matt 19,5x119,2 Rect.

24



——— ALABAMA LINE

S——= 20x120 8"x48"

———— = = PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO

o - = : : Natural

WOODS COLLECTION

OTe®0d®<

20x120 - 8x48"
36 disefios /design

FORMATOS FORMATS

B114 Alabama Line Grey Matt 19,5x119,2 Rect. .
B114 Alabama Line Natural Matt 19,5x119,2 Rect.

B114 Alabama Line Walnut Matt 19,5x119,2 Rect.

B114 Alabama Line Oak Matt 19,5x119,2 Rect.

B02 Alabama Line Grey Grip 19,5x119,2 Rect. ®
B02 Alabama Line Natural Grip 19,5x119,2 Rect.

B02 Alabama Line Walnut Grip 19,5x119,2 Rect.

B02 Alabama Line Oak Grip 19,5x119,2 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES.
SPECIAL PIECES.

Rodapié romo. Peldaiio. Stair step.
Skirting romo. P129 33x120
P31 7,5x59,5

26



ALABAMA

60x120 24"x48"

PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO

PERFECT MATCH
Pietra Coral 595x119,2 Rect.

Oveede

60x120 - 24x48"
10 disefios /design

WOODS COLLECTION

FORMATOS FORMATS

B85 Alabama Grey Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Alabama Natural Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Alabama Walnut Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Alabama Oak Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié. Skirting.
P31 8x59,5
— FURNITURE
Pietra Coral:Natural 1200x3000 ﬁ_ek:t.
i
Alabama Walnut:Matt 59,5x119,2 IT?; ¥
= sl (|
.._(|uj{|ﬂ;‘;. .I
29




AMALFI

25x150 10"x59"

PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO

WOODS COLLECTION

Ove0edS

25x150 - 10x59"
14 disefios /design

FORMATOS FORMATS

T

B48 Amalfi White Matt 25x150 Rect. ()
B48 Amalfi Grey Matt 25x150 Rect.

B48 Amalfi Natural Matt 25x150 Rect.

B48 Amalfi Oak Matt 25x150 Rect.

B58 Amalfi White Grip 25x150 Rect. @
B58 Amalfi Grey Grip 25x150 Rect.

B58 Amalfi Natural Grip 25x150 Rect.

B58 Amalfi Oak Grip 25x150 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES.
SPECIAL PIECES.

Rodapié romo. Peldaiio. Stair step.
Skirting romo. P129 33x120
P35 8x75

FLOOR : : :
Amalfi Grey Matt 25x150 Rect. / Peldafio Amalfi Grey 33x120
30 : 31



Oveo

23x120 - 9x48"
12 disefios /design

FORMATOS FORMATS

B06 Arauco Natural Matt 23x120
B06 Arauco Ebony Matt 23x120

PIEZAS ESPECIALES.
SPECIAL PIECES.

Rodapié. Skirting. Peldafio. Stair step.
P31 7,5x60 P129 33x120

FLOOR
Arauco Ebony Matt 23x120

Natural

K e R s —

ARAUCO

23x120 9"x48"

PORCELAIN

PORCELANICO

WOODS COLLECTION




35

OToe2e
23x27 - 9x10"
16 disefios /design

-
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23x27 9"x10"
- PORCELAIN

B68 Art Déco Matt 23,2x26,7

PORCELANICO

ART DECO

0OR
Art Déco




BELLVER

23x120 9"x48"

PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO

Natural

oOvev

23x120 - 9x48"
44 disefios /design

WOODS COLLECTION

FORMATOS FORMATS

B06 Bellver Grey Matt 23x120 .
B06 Bellver Natural Matt 23x120
B06 Bellver Oak Matt 23x120

B34 Bellver Natural Grip 23x120 @
B34 Bellver Oak Grip 23x120

PIEZAS ESPECIALES.
SPECIAL PIECES.

Rodapié. Skirting. Peldaiio. Stair step.
P31 7,5x60 P129 33x120

WALL & FLOOR
Bellver Grey Matt

36



——— e — BOSCO

23x120 9"x48"

PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO

Natural

Oved

23x120 - 9x48"
9 disefios /design

WOODS COLLECTION

FORMATOS FORMATS

B06 Bosco White Matt 23x120
B06 Bosco Natural Matt 23x120

B34 Bosco Natural Grip 23x120

PIEZAS ESPECIALES.
SPECIAL PIECES.

Rodapié. Skirting. Peldafio. Stair step.
P31 7,5x60 P129 33x120

FLOOR
Bosco Natural Matt 23x120
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21 disefios /design

Peldaiio. Stair step.
P129 33x120

CORYMBIA

B06 Corymbia Honey Matt 23x120
B34 Corymbia Honey Grip 23x120

FORMATOS FORMATS
PIEZAS ESPECIALES.
SPECIAL PIECES.
Rodapié. Skirting.

PORCELANICO
P31 7,5x60

23x120 9"x48"




Orvoeoe

23x27 - 9x10"
15 disefios /design

GADOR

23x27 9"x10"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

w

— s

[+

§Eren

!

SRR

B68 Gador Matt 23,2x26,7

FLOOR

Gador Matt23,2x26,7

42



[RATI

25x150 10"x59"

PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO

WOODS COLLECTION

OT@®0d®<

25x150 - 10x59"
25 disefios /design

FORMATOS FORMATS

B48 Irati Maple Matt 25x150 Rect. [ ]
B48 Irati Natural Matt 25x150 Rect.

B48 Irati Oak Matt 25x150 Rect.

B48 Irati Grey Matt 25x150 Rect.

B58 Irati Maple Grip 25x150 Rect. @
B58 Irati Natural Grip 25x150 Rect.

B58 Irati Oak Grip 25x150 Rect.

B58 Irati Grey Grip 25x150 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES.
SPECIAL PIECES.

Rodapié. Skirting. Peldafio. Stair step. =
P35 8x75 P129 33x120 =

FLOOR -
Irati Maple Matt 25x150 Rect.
Lk 45



== = = ITHACA

23x120 9"x48"

PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO

Natural

Rovere

Oveo

23x120 - 9x48"
14 disefios /design

WOODS COLLECTION

FORMATOS FORMATS

BO6 Ithaca Maple Matt 23x120 (]
B06 Ithaca Natural Matt 23x120
B06 Ithaca Rovere Matt 23x120

B34 Ithaca Maple Grip 23x120 ®
B34 Ithaca Natural Grip 23x120
B34 Ithaca Rovere Grip 23x120

PIEZAS ESPECIALES.
SPECIAL PIECES.

—

Rodapié. Skirting. Peldafio. Stair step.
P31 7,5x60 P129 33x120

: oE
’( I AN . Ithaca Maple Grip 23x120 / Peldaiio Ithaca

46



FORMATOS FORMATS

B06 Jazz Almond Matt 23x120
B06 Jazz Oak Matt 23x120

PIEZAS ESPECIALES.
SPECIAL PIECES.

’

Rodapié. Skirting. Peldafio. Stair step.

P31 7,5x60 P129 33x120

23x120 - 9x48"
12 disefios /design

JAZZ

23x120 9"x48"

PORCELAIN

PORCELANICO

=
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KENIA

23x120 9"x48"

PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO

oOved
23x120 - 9x48"
9 disefos /design

WOODS COLLECTION

FORMATOS FORMATS

B06 Kenia White Matt 23x120 .
B06 Kenia Natural Matt 23x120

B34 Kenia White Grip 23x120 @
B34 Kenia Natural Grip 23x120

PIEZAS ESPECIALES.
SPECIAL PIECES.

Rodapié. Skirting. Peldafio. Stair step.
P31 7,5x60 P129 33x120

FLOOR
Kenia Natural Matt 23x120

50



Maple

25x150 10"x59"

PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO

25x150 - 10x59"
30 disefios /design

b1 MaATCH
hue Ash&Graphite 1200x3000 Rect.

Al N ENEEN

FORMATOS FORMATS

B48 Lakewood Maple Matt 25x150 Rect. ‘
B48 Lakewood Natural Matt 25x150 Rect.
B48 Lakewood Olive Matt 25x150 Rect.

B58 Lakewood Maple Grip 25x150 Rect. @
B58 Lakewood Natural Grip 25x150 Rect.
B58 Lakewood Olive Grip 25x150 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES.
SPECIAL PIECES.

Rodapié. Skirting. Peldafio. Stair step.
P35 8x75 P129 33x120

FLOOR

Lakewood Olive Matt 25x150 Rect.

WALL

Avenue Ash Silk 1200x3000 Rect. / Avenue Graphite Silk 1200x3000 Rect.

52



Ove0edS

20x120 - 8x48"
18 disefios /design

FORMATOS FORMATS

B114 Montreal White Matt 19,5x119,2 Rect.
B114 Montreal Light Matt 19,5x119,2 Rect.
B114 Montreal Natural Matt 19,5x119,2 Rect.
B114 Montreal Rovere Matt 19,5x119,2 Rect.

B02 Montreal White Grip 19,5x119,2 Rect.
B02 Montreal Light Grip 19,5x119,2 Rect.
B02 Montreal Natural Grip 19,5x119,2 Rect.
B02 Montreal Rovere Grip 19,5x119,2 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES.
SPECIAL PIECES.

Rodapié romo. Peldafio. Stair step.
Skirting romo. P129 33x120
P31 7,5x59,5

Natural

MONTREAL

20x120 8"x48"

PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO

PERFECT MATCH ﬁ

gmpuspero Sand 595x119,2 Rect.

- .

WOODS COLLECTION




- RN MOREMI

23x120 9"x48"

PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO

0T 00 ke

23x120 - 9x48"
9 disefios /design

WOODS COLLECTION

FORMATOS FORMATS

B06 Moremi White Matt 23x120 .
B06 Moremi Beige Matt 23x120
B06 Moremi Natural Matt 23x120

B34 Moremi Natural Grip 23x120 ®

PIEZAS ESPECIALES.
SPECIAL PIECES.

Rodapié. Skirting. Peldaiio. Stair step.
P31 7,5x60 P129 33x120

FLOOR

Moremi Natural Matt 23x120 : . 3 e e = 4 g =
56 —_ - - . £ g - 57 I



58

FORMATOS FORMATS

— - B e

White Natural

.

WALL .

Soleil Natural Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect. / Soleil Nat

FLOOR S .
“Soleil IN?turuqut@ 519153(1_19,2 Rect.

60x120 24x48"

30x90 12x36"

60x60 24x24"

SOLEIL

PORCELANICO Y PASTA BLANCA -

PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY

WOODS COLLECTION




60

Soleil Honey Deco

Colores disponibles White
Available colors

Natural

B85 Soleil White Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Soleil Natural Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Soleil Honey Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B110 Soleil White Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B110 Soleil Natural Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B110 Soleil Honey Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

L s

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo.
Skirting romo.

P318x59,5

OTve900<o

60x120 - 24x48"
6 disefios /design

SOLEIL

60x120 24"x48"

PORCELANICO -

PORCELAIN

Soleil

Soleil Decor




SOLEIL

30x90 12"x36" 60x60 24"x24"

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO - WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN

Soleil

Soleil Decor

WOODS COLLECTION

fl

i

029000

i

|
— v ; 30x90 - 12x36" {I
i i o | 10 disefios /design ——
iolt?lre;ldls;Jlonlbles White Natural | — == E
vailable colors V= 60x60 - 24x24"

— 8 disefios /design

|

!
i

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

P WXL XY

—
-

.

|
|

Jddadsdnad _
TERTEELETTTELY -

|

B69 Soleil White Matt 29,5x90 Rect. —
B69 Soleil Natural Matt 29,5x90 Rect. A=
B69 Soleil Honey Matt 29,5x90 Rect. o

B60 Soleil White Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B60 Soleil Natural Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B60 Soleil Honey Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

|
Il
“

Iiii’

g

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

I

B59 Soleil White Matt Decor 29,5x90 Rect. O
B59 Soleil Natural Matt Decor 29,5x90 Rect. Rodapié romo.
B59 Soleil Honey Matt Decor 29,5x90 Rect. Skirting romo.

P31 8x59,5

62 63 ——



E@fﬁ%é;m
S_—— SONORA

22x84 8"x33"

e

PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO

oOvevs

22x84 - 8x33"
20 disefios /design

WOODS COLLECTION

B74 Sonora Natural Matt 21,8x84
B74 Sonora Oak Matt 21,8x84
B74 Sonora Grey Matt 21,8x84

B75 Sonora Natural Grip 21,8x84
B75 Sonora Oak Grip 21,8x84
B75 Sonora Grey Grip 21,8x84

PIEZAS ESPECIALES.
SPECIAL PIECES.

C

Rodapié romo. Peldaiio. Stair step.

Skirting romo. P129 33x120
P34 7x84

FLOOR
Sonora Oak Matt 21,8x84 / Peldafio Sonora Oak 33x120



VALPARAISO

23x120 9"x48"

PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO

Natural

Ovev

23x120 - 9x48"
9 disefos /design

WOODS COLLECTION

FORMATOS FORMATS

BO6 Valparaiso Beige Matt 23x120
B06 Valparaiso Natural Matt 23x120

B34 Valparaiso Beige Grip 23x120
B34 Valparaiso Natural Grip 23x120

PIEZAS ESPECIALES.
SPECIAL PIECES.

s //j
=
/////

L

Rodapié. Skirting. Peldaiio. Stair step.
P31 7,5x60 P129 33x120

FLOOR
Valparaiso Natural Matt 23x120 / Peldafio Valparaiso Natural 33x120



FORMATOS FORMATS

B06 Vintage Blue Mix Matt 23x120

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES.

Rodapié. Skirting.
P31 7,5x60

. = VINTAGE

23x120 9"x48"

PORCELAIN - PORCELANICO

WOODS COLLECTION

(P 1o, ]
23x120 - 9x48" 3 1 " _ — ‘

64 disefios /design

FLOOR
Vintage Blue Mix Matt 23x120
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= | X
e — "‘L,_
COLECCION DE MARMOLES

ACADIA Porcelain 60x120 - 75x75 72

ALEXANDRA WHITE Porcelain 60x120 - 60x60 - 120x120 Th

ANGEL Porcelain 60x120 76

ATLANTIS GOLD Porcelain 30x60 - 60x120 - 120x120 - 23x27 78

CALACATTA BORGHINI Porcelain 60x120 - 120x120 82

CALACATTA PAONAZZO Porcelain & White Body 30x90 - 60x60 84

CREMA MARFIL Porcelain 60x120 86

ESTATUARIO Porcelain 60x120 - 120x120 - 23x27 88

GIULIETTA Porcelain & White Body 30x90 - 60x60 92

INVISIBLE GREY Porcelain 60x120 - 120x120 9%

JURASSIC Porcelain 60x120 9%

MELBOURNE Porcelain 60x120 98

OMNIA Porcelain 60x120 -120x120 102

4 ONIX Porcelain 60x120 - 120x120 104
. ORSAY Porcelain & White Body 30x90 - 60x60 106
Frra PRESTIGE Porcelain & White Body 30x90 - 60x60 108
PULPIS Porcelain 60x120 - 120x120 10

SAHARA BIANCO Porcelain 60x120 - 120x120 112

SYRAC Porcelain & White Body 30x90 - 60x120 - 60x40 - 120x120 114

TRAVERTINE NAVONA Porcelain 30x60 - 60x120 - 60x60 - 120x120 120

WHITE SOUL Porcelain & White Body 30x90 - 30x60 - 60x120 - 60x60 - 23x27 124




72

FORMATOS FORMATS

B56 Acadia White Polished 75x75 Rect. @
B55 Acadia White Satin 75x75 Rect. &2

B54 Acadia White Polished 60x120 Rect.
B84 Acadia White Satin 60x120 Rect.

0%

Ove0ed

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x60
P23 8x75

60x120 - 24x48"
14 disefios /design

75x75 - 30x30"
10 disefios /design

FLOOR
Acadia White Polished 60x120 Rect.

R

ACADIA

75x75 30"x30" 60x120 24"x48"

PORCELANICO -

PORCELAIN

s

B s
1

il

MARBLES COLLECTION




74

FORMATOS FORMATS

B54 Alexandra White Polished 60x120 Rect.

@

B18 Alexandra White Polished 120x120 Rect.

@

120x120 48"x48" 60x120 24"x48" 60x60 24"x24"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

OTe9060

120x120 - 48x48"
6 disefios /design

60x120 - 24x48" / 60x60 - 24x24"
12 disefios /design

B60 Alexandra White Shiny 59,5x59,5 Rect. e

PIEZAS ESPECIALES SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x60 / 8x59,5

FLOOR

Alexandra White Polished 120x120 Rect.
75



60x120 24"x48"
= . . PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN
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60x120 - 24x48" 2
16 disefios /design <
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FORMATOS FORMATS
e —
S
BS54 Angel White Polished 60x120 Rect. D] Pt

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo.
Skirting romo.

P31 8x60

“ FLOOR
Angel White Polished 60x120 Rect. -
77



78

B18 Atlantis Gold Polished 120x120 Rect.
B76 Atlantis Gold Satin 120x120 Rect.

0%

B54 Atlantis Gold Polished 60x120 Rect.
B123 Atlantis Gold Satin 59,5x119,2 Rect.

0®

* %k

Disponible en Arklam - Available in Arklam
1200x3000 Polished & Silk // 1600x3200 Polished & Silk (Countertop 12)

T

Ove®060

120x120 - 48x48"

8 disefios /design

30x60 - 12x24" - 60x120 - 24x48"
15 disefios /design

23x27 - 9x10"
24 disefios /design

B100 Atlantis Gold Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect. @)

B68 Hexa Atlantis Gold Matt 23,2x26,7 .

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x60 / 8x59,5

Peldafio. Stair Step.
P129 33x120

WALL & FLOOR
Atlantis Gold Polished 120x120 Rect.

120x120 48"x48" 60x120 24"x48" 30x60 12"x24" 23x27 9"x10"

PORCELANICO -

PORCELAIN

79



Orveve

23x27 - 9x10"
24 disefios /design

ATLANTIS GOLD

23x27 9"x10"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

B68 Hexa Atlantis Gold Matt 23,2x26,7

81



- .
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FORMATOS FORMATS

B54 Calacatta Borghini Polished 60x120 Rect.
B84 Calacatta Borghini Satin 60x120 Rect.

0®

B18 Calacatta Borghini Polished 120x120 Rect.
B76 Calacatta Borghini Satin 120x120 Rect.

82
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PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x60

Peldaiio. Stair Step.
P129 33x120

OTveod

60x120 - 24x48"
20 disefios /design

120x120 - 48x48"
10 disefios /design

60x120 24"x48" 120x120 24"x48"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

I

-

WALL & FLOOR
Calacatta Borghini Polished 120x120 Rect.
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\ CALACATTA PAONAZZO
.\\ \ ‘ P n n n n
\\ . '. \ 30x90 12"x36" 60x60 24"x24
\ ':r- i PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO - WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN
)‘._’"\ l 5 ‘ | 1
Calacatta Paonazzo . y J I\.
/
Calacatta Paonazzo Decor - J
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P4 % muwm uﬂih |
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5 1
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MARBLES COLLECTION

30x90 - 12x36"
18 disefios /design =

60x60 - 24x24" B
16 disefios /design

OVe000 r
bt

COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

LR
LT A

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO [ = s i
|

Ove9020

\m

B

B69 Calacatta Paonazzo Shiny 29,5x90 Rect. 5 \X

‘/w d‘i‘/h B60 Calacatta Paonazzo Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

l}i ‘ .
" W

Uum"m

i I ] PIEZAS ESPECIALES
Nw_;"’f/ e SPECIAL PIECES
rj:;" (1M s ,;IH “':‘p‘
) " )M
B59 Calacatta Paonazzo Decor Shiny 29,5x90 Rect. O
Rodapié romo. Skirting romo. Ny = = - - : S " =
P31 8x59,5 g b LT _ et ., E - WALL
e~ / 3 - . : - ~ - s 20 Shiny 29,5x90 Rect. / Calacatta Paonazzo Decor Shiny 29,5x90 Rect.
o : : e : St ' 5 AT FLOOR
B, i 7 - > . Calacatta Paonazzo Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
- ; .!‘ b - . . ——
-2 —— % ? T "“--.:“-\.\‘
e e B ! / R e e
e & - e e
84 N . - : - : o - 85



86

FORMATOS FORMATS

B54 Crema Marfil Polished 60x120 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x60

60x120 - 24x48"
8 disefios /design

WALL&FLOOR
Crema Marfil Polished 60x120 Rect.

CREMA MARFIL

60x120 24"x48"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

MARBLES COLLECTION
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- G A ESTATUARIO
d } A }/.?
' » i ) ', - 120x120 48"x48" 60x120 24"x48" 23x27 9"x10"
.r" ; t F(. ﬂ/
2 - ' 4 d > PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

Ove®00

120x120 - 48x48"
FORMATOS FORMATS 6 disefios /design

60x120 - 24x48"
12 disefios /design

23x27 - 9x10"
36 disefios /design
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B68 Hexa Estatuario Matt 23,2x26,7 .

B54 Estatuario Polished 60x120 Rect. @
PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES
Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x60

B18 Estatuario Polished 120x120 Rect. @

Peldaiio. Stair Step.
P129 33x120

Disponible en Arklam - Available in Arklam ’ > _
1200x3000 Polished & Hond s . / Estatuario Po
1600x3200 Polished & Hond (Countertop 12) / Polished & Hond (Countertop 20) " L ]

88



WALL
Hexa Estatuario Matt 23,2x26,7

Orveve

23x27 - 9x10"
36 disefios /design

ESTATUARIO

23x27 9"x10"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

B68 Hexa Estatuario Matt 23,2x26,7

91



Giulietta

Giulietta Decor

e L

it . T

-
-

B69 Giulietta Shiny 29,5x90 Rect.

-y

- ‘.‘. -
— — . , —
- " ’ - o o
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¥ —_— — _— E J— - - -
B59 Giulietta Decor Shiny 29,5x90 Rect. o

92
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OP90060

30x90 - 12x36" - 60x60 - 24x24"
12 disefios /design

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

Ove90d0o

B60 Giulietta Shiny 59,5x59,5 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x59,5

.. ’_l W-.E ':ﬂ“ J:\ l i
- . = - - (
g -

GIULIETTA

30x90 12"x36" 60x60 24" x24"

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO - WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN

\

s
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*‘Y‘nﬂ 'A"

£ WAL et W e

Giulietta Shiny 29,5x90 Rect. N A E
* Giulietta Decor Shiny 29,5x90 Rect. . : -
~ FLOOR ' :

" Giulietta Shiny 59,5x59,5 Rect. v .
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60x120 24"x48" 120x120 48"x48"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

Ove®6D

120x120 - 24x48"
8 disefios /design

60x120 - 24x48"
16 disefios /design

FORMATOS FORMATS
B54 Invisible Grey Polished 60x120 Rect. @
PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES
Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
B18 Invisible Grey Polished 120x120 Rect. @ P31 8x60

*%

WALL =
Invisible Grey Polished 60x120 R

FLOOR "~ & "
SibleGrey Polished 120x120 Rect.

Disponible en Arklam - Available in Arklam
1600x3200 Polished & Hond (Countertop 12)

=i



96

White

B54 Jurassic White Polished 60x120 Rect.
B103 Jurassic Black Polished Lux 60x120 Rect. *

s,:’\

B84 Jurassic White Satin 60x120 Rect.
B106 Jurassic Black Matt 60x120 Rect.*

o0

* The models with Polished Lux finish are made of high density grain
* Los modelos con acabado Polished Lux estan fabricados con granilla de alta densidad

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Peldaiio. Stair Step.
Skirting romo. P129 33x120
P31 8x60

* %

Disponible en Arklam - Available in Arklam
Jurassic Black & Jurassic Gold 1200x3000 Polished

OTe®06d

60x120 - 24x48"
12 disefios /design

WALL&FLOOR
Jurassic Black Polished Lux-60x120 Rect.

60x120 24"x48"

PORCELANICO -

PORCELAIN



B54 Melbourne Polished 60x120 Rect. @
B86 Melbourne Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect. () )

PIEZAS ESPECIALES SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié. Skirting. Peldafio. Stair Step.
P31 8x60 / 8x59,5 P129 33x120

* %

Disponible en Arklam - Available in Arklam
1200x3000 Hond & Hond Decor
1600x3200 Hond (Countertop 12)

98

Ove9060

60x120 - 24x48"
24 disefios /design

WALL&FLOOR
Melbourne Polished 60x120 Rect.

60x120 24"x48"

PORCELANICO -

PORCELAIN

99



60x120 24"x48"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

Sa A _"._-;;_;:"",.;
L ot e b
- .i-a':o.t—l;&'l‘ :Ll

fif {%
1f..'.h

\ [ ]
N \ \
.
,_ \ i
X \ 1
[ f—“
\ y N
\ \ g
i\ _
\ N
m \ i

Melbourne Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

: ) \
\\7 \ WALL

e
£
- £ .
- =
‘ —
r ! Jic, o e —

WALL&FLOOR e

Melbourne Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect. ,
~ ’/.‘ =xy
-
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o . OMNIA

60x120 24"x48" 120x120 48"x48"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

- g P

=
o
—
(@]
L
—
p—
o
- @}
. (%)
Ole06o w
-
60x120 - 24x48" =
18 disefios /design :
120120 - 48x48" =

9 disefios /design

FORMATOS FORMATS

B54 Omnia White Polished 60x120 Rect.
B84 Omnia White Satin 60x120 Rect.

0%

* %

Disponible en Arklam - Available in Arklam
1200x3000 Polished & Hond

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

B18 Omnia White Polished 120x120 Rect.
B79 Omnia White Satin 120x120 Rect.

Rodapié. Skirting. ; =
P31 8x60 N

0®

WALL & FLOOR
Omnia White Polished 60x120 Rect. —= ~ —_—

102 — : =l 103



Pearl Beige

ONIX

60x120 24"x48" 120x120 48"x48"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

o= 2
=
(@]
—
(@]
[N}
y —
| p—
(@)
(@)
\ (%)
Ove®0d ww
—
60x120 - 244" =
20 disefios /design :
120x120 - 48x48" =
10 disefios /design
FORMATOS FORMATS
B54 Onix Pearl Polished 60x120 Rect. 9
B54 Onix Beige Polished 60x120 Rect.
B103 Onix Jade Polished Lux 60x120 Rect. *
PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES
B18 Onix Pearl Polished 120x120 Rect. @

B18 Onix Beige Polished 120x120 Rect.
B104 Onix Jade Polished Lux 120x120 Rect. *

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x60

* The models with Polished Lux finish are made of high
density grain

* Los modelos con acabado Polished Lux estan fabrica-
dos con granilla de alta densidad

*k

Disponible en Arklam - Available in Arklam
1200x3000 Polished

104 — - 105



Colores disponibles

Pearl Beige
Available colors

B69 Orsay Pearl Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
B69 Orsay Beige Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

--«n—:?' = e

BlE o g >
i.f:r. - i - /
7 > - ;f_,./ o

Thel,
/ S 4 "/ . _
4 T

P 4 2
¥ 7 4 P

B59 Orsay Pearl Matt Decor 29,5x90 Rect.
B59 Orsay Beige Matt Decor 29,5x90 Rect.

106

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

OTve900e

B60 Orsay Pearl Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B60 Orsay Beige Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x59,5

i i

N e

029000

30x90 - 12x36"
10 disefios /design

60x60 - 24x24"
8 disefios /design

e e 7o VU
e O et i)

s

LY
AL

WALL
Orsay Pearl Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
Orsay Pearl Matt Decor 29,5x90 Rect.

FLOOR
Orsay Pearl Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

ORSAY

30x90 12"x36" 60x60 24"x24"

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO - WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN

107

MARBLES COLLECTION



Prestige

Prestige Decor

B69 Prestige White Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

B59 Prestige White Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

108

OT9000

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

Ove90d0o

B60 Prestige White Shiny 59,5x59,5 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x59,5

30x90 - 12x36"
18 disefios /design

60x60 - 24x24"
12 disefios /design

PRESTIGE

30x90 12"x36" 60x60 24" x24"

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO -

WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN

#

¥

-

s

WALL

Prestige White Matt 29,5x90 Rect. / Prestige White Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

109

MARBLES COLLECTION




PULPIS

120x120 48"x48" 60x120 24"x48"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

Ove®0d

FORMATOS FORMATS 60x120 - 24x48"

8 disefios /design

120x120 - 48x48"
6 disefios /design

=
(@)
—
o
L
—1
—
(@)
@}
wn
(7 "]
—
-]
o
<<
=

B54 Pulpis Cream Polished 60x120 Rect. @

B54 Pulpis Grey Polished 60x120 Rect.

B84 Pulpis Cream Satin 60x120 Rect. -

B84 Pulpis Grey Satin 60x120 Rect. -
PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

B18 Pulpis Cream Polished 120x120 Rect. @

B18 Pulpis Grey Polished 120x120 Rect.

B76 Pulpis Cream Satin 120x120 Rect. e Rodapié. Skirting.

B76 Pulpis Grey Satin 120x120 Rect. P31 8x60

FLOOR
Pulpis Grey Polished 60x120 Rect. / Pulpis Grey Satin 60x120 Rect.
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SAHARA BIANCO

120x120 48"x48" 60x120 24"x48"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

P
(@]
—
(@]
[N}
—
p—
'\ (@]
(@)
I L2
Ole00 w
-
60x120 - 24x48" =
18 disefios /design :
120x120 - 48x48" =
9 disefios /design
FORMATOS FORMATS
B54 Sahara Bianco Polished 60x120 Rect. @
PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES
Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
B18 Sahara Bianco Polished 120x120 Rect. @ P31 8x40

WALL&FLOOR
Sahara Bianco Polished 120x120 Rect. / .




14

FORMATOS FORMATS

b

Ove0d

60x60 - 24x24" - 60x120 - 24x48"
16 disefios /design

120x120 - 48x48"
8 disefios /design

B54 Syrac Polished 60x120 Rect.
B123 Syrac Satin 59,5X119,2 Rect.

@

B18 Syrac Polished 120x120 Rect.
B76 Syrac Satin 120x120 Rect.

0%

B60 Syrac Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect. .

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x60 / 8x59,5

Peldaiio. Stair Step.
P129 33x120

* %

Disponible en Arklam - Available in Arklam
1200x3000 Polished & Hond
1600x3200 Hond (Countertop 12&20)

120x120 48"x48" 60x120 24"x48" 60x60 24"x24"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

WALL

Syrac Polished 60x120 Rect.
FLOOR
Syrac Satin 120x120 Reet. / Peldafio Syrac 33x120

115



\ SYRAC

30x90 12"x36" 60x60 24"x24"

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO - WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN

Syrac

Syrac Decor Matt

| | |
029000

30x90 - 12x36"
36 disefios /design

60x60 - 24x24"
16 disefios /design

MARBLES COLLECTION

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

P XV XL XY

B69 Syrac Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

B60 Syrac Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

B59 Syrac Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect. O

Rodapié. Skirting.
P318x59,5

116



Syrac

Syrac Decor Shiny

B69 Syrac Shiny 29,5x90 Rect.

B59 Syrac Decor Shiny 29,5x90 Rect.

118

SYRAC

30x90 12"x36" 60x60 24" x24"

A PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO - WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN

OT9000

30x90 - 12x36"
36 disefios /design

60x60 - 24x24"
16 disefios /design

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

Ove90do

B60 Syrac Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié. Skirting.
P318x59,5
WALL

yrac hiny 29,5x90 Rect. / Syrac Decor Shiny 29,5x90 Rect.
; FLOOR

Syrac Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

MARBLES COLLECTION




PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

FORMATOS FORMATS
60x120 244x48"
30x60 12x24"

120120 48x48"
60x60 24x24 — ,_ At e e __?;i_!.:ﬁé:_{ﬁ;_\-_ N L IS

WALL&FLOOR R i T
Travertine Navona Matt 120x120 Rect. ' = -




WALL
Travertine Navona Matt 29,5x59

FLOOR

e 4
Y,
#

:ﬂ -

120x120 48"x48" 60x120 24"x48" 60x60 24"x24" 30x60 12"x24"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

)

B47 Travertine Navona Matt 120x120 Rect.
B53 Travertine Navona Grip 120x120 Rect.

o
(c)

B27 Travertine Navona Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect. .

)

)

B85 Travertine Navona Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x60 / 8x59,5

* %

Disponible en Arklam - Available in Arklam
1200x3000 Hond

B27 Travertine Navona Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect. .

Ove6d<S

30x60 - 12x24"

72 disefios /design
60x60 - 24x24"

36 disefios /design
60x120 - 24x48"

18 disefios /design

120x120 - 48x48"
9 disefios /design

123



60x120 24"x48" 60x60 24"x24" 30x60 12"x24" 23x27 9"x10"

PORCELANICO Y PASTA BLANCA - PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY

OTve060

60x120 - 24x48"

9 disefios /design
60x60 - 24x24"

11 disefios /design
30x60 - 12x24"

37 disefios /design

23x27 - 9x10"
16 disefios /design

B54 White Soul Polished 60x120 Rect. @ B03 White Soul Matt 30x60 .
B86 White Soul Matt 59,5x1119,2 Rect .
B68 Hexa White Soul Matt 23,2x26,7 .
PIEZAS ESPECIALES SPECIAL PIECES
B60 White Soul Shiny 59,5x59,5 Rect. G Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
B60 White Soul Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect. @ P31 8x60 / 8x59,5

FLOOR
White Soul Polished 60x120 Rect.

124 125



White Soul

White Spirit

B69 White Soul Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

B59 White Spirit Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

126

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

Ove9060e

y
v |

B60 White Soul Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x59,5

OT9000

30x90 - 12x36" - 60x60 - 24x24"
11 disefios /design

White Spirit 30x90 - 12x36"
4 disefios /design

WHITE SOUL

30x90 12"x36" 60x60 24" x24"

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO - WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN
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WHITE SOUL

30x90 12"x36" 60x60 24"x24"

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO - WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN

White Soul
. 'y

White Heart

OVv900

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

OVve00o

30x90 - 12x36" - 60x60 - 24x24" >
11 disefios /design

Decor Soul 30x90 - 12x36"
3 disefio /design

B60 White Soul Shiny 59,5x59,5 Rect. * Decor Soul /

B69 White Soul Shiny 29,5x90 Rect. ’ : v o
PIEZAS ESPECIALES. / ""-1 I h { v
y < SPECIAL PIECES. - _T : .
) o ol £ ; !
£ i @« > . _ - _{’i\ ) A-_
= f - o g S E. -
4 - - - « >
v YN . o | i A :! y
€2 a®. — =
' \ Rodapié romo. Skirting romo. 4
B59 Decor Soul Shiny 29,5x90 Rect. e B59 White Heart Shiny 29,5x90 Rect. eo P31 8x59,5 o \ Q A f j A
\ l" é /'_‘: \ 1.'3 y : (

128 129



FLOOR
Hexa White Soul Matt 23,2x26,7

130

23x27 9"x10"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

B68 Hexa White Soul Matt 23,2x26,7

Orveve

23x27 - 9x10"
16 disefios /design

131



ATLANTIDA
AVENUE
BURLINGTON
CAMPASPERO
KAIROS
MACAN
MAGNUM
MYSTIC
PIETRA CORAL
PORTLAND STONE
QUARTZITE
RIAD STONE
STONELIFE
VERACRUZ

COLECCION

Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain & White Body
Porcelain & White Body
Porcelain & White Body
Porcelain & White Body
Porcelain & White Body
Porcelain
Porcelain & White Body
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain

Porcelain

DE PIEDRAS

60x120

30x60 - 75x150 - 60x60 - 120x120
30x60 - 60x60 - 60x120 - 120x120
30x90 - 60x60 - 60x120 - 120x120
30x90 - 60x120 - 60x60

31,6x100 - 30x60 - 60x60 - 90x90 - 60x120 - 120x120
30x90 - 60x60

60x120

30x90 - 60x120 - 60x60 - 120x120
60x120 - 120x120

60x120

30x60 - 60x60 - 60x120

60x120 - 60x60

23x27 - 15x15

134
136
140
146
156
162
170
172
174
180
184
186
190
152



Natural

B85 Atlantida Natural Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Atldntida Pearl Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B110 Atldntida Natural Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B110 Atlantida Pearl Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

134

- .‘.
2

60x120 - 24x48"
8 disefios /design

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x59,5

Ov900<O

60x120 24"x48"

PORCELANICO -

PORCELAIN

WALL

Atldntida Natural Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect. / Atldntida Natural Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
FLOOR

Atldntida Natural Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

135



FORMATOS FORMATS

75x150 30x59"

30x60 12x24"

120x120 48x48"

60x60 24x24"

FLOOR
Avenue Ash Matt 120x120 Rect. / Avenue Ash Grip 120x120 Rect.

PORCELANICO -

PORCELAIN




oOve0edS

75x150 - 30x59"

75x150 30"x59" 120x120 48"x48" 60x60 24"x24" 30x60 12"x24" 8 disefios /design
120x120 - 48x48"

6 disefios /design

60x60 - 24x24"

16 disefios /design

30x60 - 12x24"

20 disefios /design

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

Colores disponibles

Available colors Wl
3 7= empasit
X
|
\
-
v B47 Avenue White Matt 120x120 Rect. ® B27 Avenue White Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect. (@)
"- B47 Avenue Ash Matt 120x120 Rect. B27 Avenue Ash Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.
E B53 Avenue White Grip 120x120 Rect. @ B52 Avenue White Grip 29,5x59,5 Rect. @
E B53 Avenue Ash Grip 120x120 Rect. B52 Avenue Ash Grip 29,5x59,5 Rect.
!
? Ly
PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES
Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
: P31 8x60 / 8x59,5
WALL — B25 Avenue White Matt 75x150 Rect. ' B27 Avenue White Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect. . P23 8x75
Avenue White Matt 29,5x59,5 RectZ/ AventisAsh Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect. B25 Avenue Ash Matt 75x150 Rect. B27 Avenue Ash Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
FURNITURE j
Avenue White Silk 1200x3000 Rect.
FLOOR

Avenue Ash Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

* %

Disponible en Arklam - Available in Arklam
1200x3000 Silk
138

139



140

FORMATOS FORMATS

White

60x120 24x48"

30x60 12x24"

120x120 48x48"

60x60 24x24"

Bone

WALL

Burlington White Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
FLOOR

Burlington White Matt 120x120 Rect.

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO -

WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN

/éi;ZL ERRIRORNS==———

141



30x60 12"x24" 60x60 24"x24" 60x120 24"x48" 120x120 48"x48"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

Colores disponibles
Available colors

White

FLOOR _
Burlington Bone M

B47 Burlington White Matt 120x120 Rect.
B47 Burlington Bone Matt 120x120 Rect.
B47 Burlington Grey Matt 120x120 Rect.

B12 Burlington White Grip 120x120 Rect.
B12 Burlington Bone Grip 120x120 Rect.
B12 Burlington Grey Grip 120x120 Rect.

B27 Burlington White Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Burlington Bone Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Burlington Grey Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B27 Burlington White Matt C2 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Burlington Bone Matt C2 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Burlington Grey Matt C2 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B52 Burlington White Grip 59,5x59,5 Rect. @

B52 Burlington Bone Grip 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B52 Burlington Grey Grip 59,5x59,5 Rect.

*  Este modelo cumple con la normativa antideslizante del péndulo britdnico. (>36)
This model complies with the British pendulum anti-slip standard. (>36)

B85 Burlington White Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect. o
B85 Burlington Bone Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Burlington Grey Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B85 Burlington White Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect. (c3)
B85 Burlington Bone Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Burlington Grey Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B27 Burlington White Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect. (@)
B27 Burlington Bone Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Burlington Grey Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect..

Ove90dS

120x120 - 48x48"
8 disefios /design

60x120 - 24x48"
16 disefios /design

60x60 - 24x24"
32 disefios /design

30x60 - 12x24"
64 disefios /design

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié. Skirting.
P31 8x60 / 8x59,5

Peldaiio. Stair Step.
P129 33x120

143



BURLINGTON

= [ 4 _ 3060 12'X24" 60x60 24"x24"

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO - WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN

STONES COLLECTION

it AT

WALL= — —
Burlington Bone WB Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect-7-Burlington Bone DecorMatt-29,5x59,5 Rect.
FLOOR ———— — e
Burlington-Bone Matt:C2:59,5x59,5 Rect.——=—— ———

OV900
Colores disponibles

Available colors 30x60 - 12x24"

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO 28 disefios /design
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES 60x60 - 24x24"

32 disefios /design
OTe®06d<

B27 Burlington White Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Burlington Bone Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Burlington Grey Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B27 Burlington White Matt C2 59,5x59,5 Rect. b e e S gy s

B27 Burlington Bone Matt C2 59,5x59,5 Rect.

: -
e o A
i< 7 -

B27 Burlington Grey Matt C2 59,5x59,5 Rect. PIEZAS ESPECIALES == e S T e, S 7 Vi e U SR < s i RS ST

e : = o A e TR O AL - : iy ‘a-; -‘-5%;?&?:;%--,. T bty e
SPECIAL PIECES T T ——r—— Fryera) e . N Bl T Y o A A e
B52 Burlington White Grip 59,5x59,5 Rect. TN ok e k. e e i T T ) P ——
B52 Burlington Bone Grip 59,5x59,5 Rect. : gt
B52 Burlington Grey Grip 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B115 Burlington White WB Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect. . B119 Burlington White Decor Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.
B115 Burlington Bone WB Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect. B119 Burlington Bone Decor Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.
B115 Burlington Grey WB Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect. B119 Burlington Grey Decor Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.

. e L8,
i bt b PR PR

e e

Este modelo cumple con la normativa antideslizante del péndulo britdnico. (>36) Rodapié. Skirting
This model complies with the British pendulum anti-slip standard. (>36) ’

P31 8x59,5
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FORMATOS FORMATS
60120 24x48"
30x90 12x36"
120x120 48x48"
15x15
60X60 24x24" 6x6"
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PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO -
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WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN
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B47 Campaspero Sand Matt 120x120 Rect.
B53 Campaspero Sand Grip 120x120 Rect.

B27 Campaspero Sand Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect. .
B52 Campaspero Sand Grip 59,5x59,5 Rect. @

148

00

TR
'
r_,f.
A~
K -
r .
T
et

B110 Campaspero Sand Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B85 Campaspero Sand Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B88 Campaspero Sand Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié. Skirting.  Peldafio. Stair Step.
P31 8x60/8x59,5  P129 33x120

00

COMBINACION PERFECTA
PERFECT MATCH

Ove

%

Ay
B67 Veracruz Matt 15x15 .

B68 Hexa Veracruz Matt 23,2x26,7 .

Ove90edS

60x60 - 24x24"
20 disefios /design
60x120 - 24x48"
10 disefios /design
120x120 - 48x48"
8 disefios /design S
Veracruz 23x27 - 9x10" /7 15x15 - 6x6"
30 disefios /design
"’/ o ¢ A e g
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120x120 48"x48" 60x120 24"x48" 60x60 24"x24" 15x15 6"x6" 23x27 9"x10"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN
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CAMPASPERO

30x90 12"x36" 60x60 24"x24"

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO - WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN

Campaspero

Campaspero Decor

STONES COLLECTION

OT9000

30x90 - 12x36"
30 disefios /design

60x60 - 24x24"
20 disefios /design

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

OTe90dSO
B69 Campaspero Sand Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

B27 Campaspero Sand Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

B59 Campaspero Sand Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

Rodapié. Skirting.
P31 8x59,5




VERACRUZ

15x15 6"x6"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

B67 Veracruz Matt 15x15

| FLOOR
eldafio Campaspero Sand 33x120 / Veracruz Matt 15x15

WALL :

Veracruz Mu_tt 15x15

FLOOR ~_- e i %
Campaspero Sand Matt 120x120 Rect.

OTvoeDe

15x15 - 6x6"
30 disefios /design




VERACRUZ

23x27 9"x10"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

B68 Hexa Veracruz Matt 23,2x26,7

oveoe

23x27 - 9x10"
30 disefios /design

155
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FORMATOS FORMATS

Pearl

60x120 24x48"

30x90 12x36"

60x60 24x24"

WALL&FLOOR
Kairos Pearl Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

PORCELANICO Y PASTA BLANCA -

PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY



WALL

Kairos Graphite Decor Matt 59,5x119;2 Rect. / Kairos Grey Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

FLOOR
Kairos Graphite Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

Colores disponibles
Available colors

B85 Kairos Pearl Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Kairos Grey Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B85 Kairos Graphite Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

Graphite

B110 Kairos Pearl Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B110 Kairos Grey Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B110 Kairos Graphite Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x59,5

P WX XV

60x120 - 24x48"
24 disefios /design

60x120 24"x48"

PORCELANICO -

PORCELAIN

Kairos Decor




30x90 12"x36" 60x60 24"x24"

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO - WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN

Kairos
Kairos Decor o IR
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OT906000
30x90 - 12x36"
32 disefios /design
Colores disponibles Pearl S0kt 2t

Available colors 48 disefios /design

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

P WXL X2

B69 Kairos Pearl Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
B69 Kairos Grey Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
B69 Kairos Graphite Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

B27 Kairos Pearl Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Kairos Grey Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Kairos Graphite Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

B59 Kairos Pearl Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect. O - - < 2 i WALL
B59 Kairos Grey Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect. Rodapié romo. Skirting romo. = S Kairos Grey Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect. / Kairos Grey Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

B59 Kairos Graphite Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect. P31 8x39,5 : = R _ FLOOR
s - —— ; - Kairos Grey Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

160
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FORMATOS FORMATS

White

60x120 24x48"

30x60 12x24"

31,6x100 12x40"

120x120 48x48"

90x90 36x36"

60x60 24x24"

Sand

) § - . : PORCELANICO Y PASTA BLANCA - PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY

WALL

Macan Sand Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect. / Macan Sand Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

FLOOR

Macan Sand Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect. = i




WALL
Macan White Matt 31,6x100 Rect. / Macan

ecor Matt 31,6x100 Rect.

FLOOR -
Macan White Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
| -
COF'F*E']E TEA _
PERFECT MATCH e ‘
Montreal Natural 19,5x119,
Vita Green 5,2x16
f— .
i | |
.‘ H : % ¢ S A <

Macan White Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect. / Montreal Natural Matt 19,5x119,2 Rect. / Vita Green Matt 5,2x16 gy it =3 it A N ; , ] S LT T r i J 5 *
Macan White Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect. S e SRl AT e & SESUSRIS N e ) Macan Grey Grip 90x90 Rect. .

P Lt . R : Fear =, =Tl v > i * ok Sty

N i R O
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166

FLOOR A= .
Macan Grey Matt 120x120 Rect.

MACAN

oOve0edS

120x120 48"x48" 60x120 24"x48" 90x90 36"x36" 60x60 24"x24" 30x60 12"x24" 5,2x16 2"x6" 3060 - 12x24"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

Colores disponibles

Available colors ahie

72 disefios /design
60x60 - 24x24"
36 disefios /design
60x120 - 24x48"
18 disefios /design

90x90 - 36x36" / 120x120 - 48x48"
18 disefios /design

5,2x16 - 2x6"
Sand 40 disefios /design
B27 Macan White Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect. (@)
B27 Macan Grey Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Macan Sand Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.
B85 Macan White Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect. .

B85 Macan Grey Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Macan Sand Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B88 Macan White Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect. @
B88 Macan Grey Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B88 Macan Sand Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B47 Macan White Matt 120x120 Rect.
B47 Macan Grey Matt 120x120 Rect.
B47 Macan Sand Matt 120x120 Rect.

B53 Macan White Grip 120x120 Rect.
B53 Macan Grey Grip 120x120 Rect.
B53 Macan Sand Grip 120x120 Rect.

COMBINACION PERFECTA
PERFECT MATCH

0T06
]

IS\
e/

B121 Vita Matt5,2x16 @
B121 Vita Shiny 5,2x16 @)

** White, Pearl, Yellow, Terra, Blue, Green & Black

*Take a look to Vita in page 238.
“Echa un vistazo a Vita en la pagina 238.

B27 Macan White Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect. .
B27 Macan Grey Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Macan Sand Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B110 Macan White Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect. &) @
B110 Macan Grey Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B110 Macan Sand Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B70 Macan White Matt 90x90 Rect.
B70 Macan Grey Matt 90x90 Rect.
B70 Macan Sand Matt 90x90 Rect.

B122 Macan White Grip 90x90 Rect. @
B122 Macan Grey Grip 90x90 Rect.
B122 Macan Sand Grip 90x90 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
. SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié. Skirting.  Peldafio. Stair Step.
P23 8x75 P129 33x120
P31 8x60 / 8x59,5

167



31,6x100 12"x40" 60x60 24"x24"

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO - WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN

SRR
gh_,;?; G % ik

o 31,6x100 - 12x40"

27 disefios /design
Colores disponibles
. 60x60 - 24x24"
: White Sand
Available colors 36 disefos /design

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

P WXL X2

B94 Macan White Matt 31,6x100 Rect.
B94 Macan Grey Matt 31,6x100 Rect.
B94 Macan Sand Matt 31,6x100 Rect.

B27 Macan White Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Macan Grey Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Macan Sand Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

o Rodapié. Skirting.

B95 Macan White Decor Matt 31,6x100 Rect. P31 8x595

B95 Macan Grey Decor Matt 31,6x100 Rect.
B95 Macan Sand Decor Matt 31,6x100 Rect.

168



Magnum

Magnum Decor

B69 Magnum White Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

B59 Magnum White Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

170

OTv9000

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

P VXL XY

B60 Magnum White Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x59,5

30x90 - 12x36"
12 disefios /design

60x60 - 24x24"
16 disefios /design

30x90 12"x36" 60x60 24"x24"

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO -

WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN

m
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60x120 - 24x48"
12 disefios /design
FORMATOS FORMATS
B85 Mystic White Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect. .
B85 Mystic Pearl Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Mystic Grey Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES
Rodapié romo. Skirting romo. i 2 Mt e 5 M == =
- . - 7 e— = . T =
P31 8x59,5 7 R, e ok
o ( s = : G .
* % - 3 ,_i' é £
Disponible en Arklam - Available in Arklam a - =
Mystic Grey 1200x3000 Polished & Natural ; i X
3 Y S - N o - WALL &FLOOR
L= = & <) s & = ._'_éé%: 3 \ : - Mystic White Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
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Natural

FORMATOS FORMATS

Sand

Pearl

120x120 48"x48" 60x120 24"x48"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

Ove0d<S

60x120 - 24x48"
18 disefios /design

120x120 - 48x48"
9 disefios /design

B85 Pietra Coral Natural R Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Pietra Coral Sand R Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Pietra Coral Pearl R Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B88 Pietra Coral Natural R Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B88 Pietra Coral Sand R Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B88 Pietra Coral Pearl R Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié. Skirting.
P31 8x60 / 8x59,5

*%

Disponible en Arklam - Available in Arklam
1200x3000 Natural

)

B47 Pietra Coral Natural R Matt 120x120 Rect
B47 Pietra Coral Sand R Matt 120x120 Rect.
B47 Pietra Coral Pearl R Matt 120x120 Rect.

B12 Pietra Coral Natural R Grip 120x120 Rect.
B12 Pietra Coral Sand R Grip 120x120 Rect.
B12 Pietra Coral Pearl R Grip 120x120 Rect.

WALL

Pietra Coral Natural R Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
FLOOR

Pietra Coral Natural R Matt 120x120 Rect.

175



. 0x120Rect.




Pietra Coral

Pietra Coral Decor

Colores disponibles

Available colors Natural Pearl

B69 Pietra Coral Pearl Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
B69 Pietra Coral Natural Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

B59 Pietra Coral Pearl Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
B59 Pietra Coral Natural Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

178

OT9000

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

P VXL XY

B60 Pietra Coral Pearl Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B60 Pietra Coral Natural Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x59,5

30x90 - 12x36"
27 disefios /design

60x60 - 24x24"
12 disefios /design

WALL
Pietra Coral Natural Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
Pietra Coral Natural Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

FLOOR
Pietra Coral Natural Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

30x90 12"x36" 60x60 24"x24"

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO -

WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN




120x120 48"x48" 60x120 24"x48"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

OV@®0O<

60x120 - 24x48"
20 disefios /design

FORMATOS FORMATS 120x120 - 48x48"
10 disefios /design

B85 Portland Stone Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B88 Portland Stone Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.

00

|| gorrinnannriil I |I| ||I
; {mammaiact

B47 Portland Stone Matt 120x120 Rect.
B53 Portland Stone Grip 120x120 Rect.

00

—

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

B110 Portland Stone Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect. &)@

Rodapié. Skirting. Peldaiio. Stair Step.
P31 8x60 / 8x59,5 P129 33x120

* %

Disponible en Arklam - Available in Arklam
1200x3000 Natural

180
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WALL
Portland Stone Decor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

Grip 59,5x1



184

Pearl

FORMATOS FORMATS

B85 Quartzite Pearl Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Quartzite Grey Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B85 Quartzite Multicolor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x59,5

ooveeds

60x120 - 24x48"
9 disefios /design

Multicolor

FLOOR
Quartzite Multicolor Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

60x120 24"x48"

PORCELANICO

PORCELAIN



Bush Haommered AL ) Texture

60x120 24"x48" 60x60 24"x24" 30x60 12"x24"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

e00Te9060=
60x120 - 24x48"

18 disefios /design

30x60 - 12x24"

72 disefios /design

60x60 - 24x24"

36 disefios /design

FORMATOS FORMATS

—

o |

B124 Riad Stone Yellow Bush Hammered 59,5x119,2 Rect. B126 Riad Stone Yellow Bush Hammered 29,5x59,5 Rect.
B124 Riad Stone Yellow Texture 59,5x119,2 Rect. B126 Riad Stone Yellow Texture 29,5x59,5 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

' m LECTION ——
Rodapié. Skirting.

P31 8x60 / 8x59,5

B125 Riad Stone Yellow Bush Hammered 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B125 Riad Stone Yellow Texture 59,5x59,5 Rect.

WALL

Riad Stone Yellow Texture 29,5x59,5 Rect.
FLOOR

Riad Stone Yellow Texture 59,5x59,5 Rect.







A

WALL&FLOOR
Stonelife Greyslate Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.




Vlew

ASH

ATRIUM

GO
HIBISCUS
LAND
MARRAKECH
NUUK
SEVEN

VITA

COLLECTION

CEMENTS

COLECCION

Porcelain
Porcelain & White Body
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain
Porcelain & White Body

White Body

DE CEMENTOS

75x150 - 75x75

30x60 - 31,6x100 - 60x120 - 75x150 - 60x40 - 75x75

60x60

23x27

60x60 - 60x120

23x27

23x27

23x27 - 30x60 - 30x90 - 60x40 - 90x90 - 60x120 - 120x120

5,2x16

194
196
202
204
206
210
212
214
226
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75x150 30"x59" 75x75 30"x30"
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75x150 - 30x59"
8 disefios /design

75x75 - 30x30"
16 disefios /design

FORMATOS FORMATS

B25 Ash White Matt 75x150 Rect. ®

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P23 8x75

B29 Ash White Matt 75x75 Rect. &) @

FLOOR
Ash White Matt Z{))ﬂﬁo Rsct. .

194




196

FORMATOS FORMATS

Pearl

75x150 30x59"

60x120 24x48"

30x60 12x24"

31,6x100 12x40"

75x75 30x30"

60x60 24x24"

Grey Anthracite Beige

PORCELANICO Y PASTA BLANCA - PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY

I°
B

,J_‘

=

.
yons,

Nty

FLOOR
Atrium Anthracite Matt 60x60 Rect.

197
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WALL

Atrium Pearl Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.

FLOOR

Atrium Pearl Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

ATRIUM

75x150 30"x59" 60x120 24"x48" 75x75 30"x30" 60x60 24"x24" 30x60 12"x24"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

Colores disponibles

Available colors Pearl

B27 Atrium Pearl Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect. @
B27 Atrium Grey Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Atrium Anthracite Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Atrium Beige Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.

Anthracite Beige

B27 Atrium Pearl Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect. .
B27 Atrium Grey Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B27 Atrium Anthracite Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Atrium Beige Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B85 Atrium Pearl Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Atrium Grey Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Atrium Anthracite Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Atrium Beige Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B25 Atrium Pearl Matt 75x150 Rect.
B25 Atrium Grey Matt 75x150 Rect.
B25 Atrium Beige Matt 75x150 Rect.

Disponible en Arklam - Available in Arklam
1200x3000 Natural

PIEZAS ESPECIALES SPECIAL PIECES

. B49 Atrium Pearl Matt 75x75 Rect. .
B49 Atrium Grey Matt 75x75 Rect.
B49 Atrium Beige Matt 75x75 Rect.

B51 Atrium Pearl Grip 75x75 Rect. (@)
B51 Atrium Grey Grip 75x75 Rect.

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.  Peldafio. Stair Step.
P31 8x59,5 P129 33x120
P23 8x75

Ove00S

75x150 - 30x59" - 60x120 - 24x48"
9 disefios /design

60x60 - 24x24" - 75x75 - 30x30"
18 disefios /design

30x60 - 12x24"
36 disefios /design

199



ATRIUM

31,6x100 12"x40" 60x60 24"x24" 75x75 30"x30"

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO - WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN

Atrium
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CEMENTS COLLECTION

31,6x100 - 12x40"
23 disefios /design

Colores disponibles '. : 60x60 - 24x24" - 75x75 - 30x30"
Available colors 18 disefios /design

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

OT900< O

B9%4 Atrium Pearl Matt 31,6x100 Rect. \ . : -
B9%4 Atrium Grey Matt 31,6x100 Rect. -
B94 Atrium Beige Matt 31,6x100 Rect.

B27 Atrium Pearl Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Atrium Grey Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Atrium Beige Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B49 Atrium Pearl Matt 75x75 Rect. _ I )
B49 Atrium Grey Matt 75x75 Rect.

B49 Atrium Beige Matt 75x75 Rect. _. ‘\..5-‘ '{/;’,
PIEZAS ESPECIALES.SPECIAL PIECES. = ‘?‘h e ;’
B95 Shape Pearl Decor Matt 31,6x100 Rect. Rodapié romo. Skirting romo. ' Tl S 2

B95 Shape Grey Decor Matt 31,6x100 Rect. P31 8x59,5 WATL

B95 Shape Beige Decor Matt 31,6x100 Rect. P23 8x75 Atrium Beige Matt 31,6x100 Rect. / Shape Beige Decor Matt 31,6x100 Rect.
FLOOR
Atrium Beige Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.



GO

60x60 24"x24"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

Ove0edeS

60x60 - 24x24"
6 disefios /design

CEMENTS COLLECTION

FORMATOS FORMATS

B07 Go Grey Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect. .

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x59,5

202 203



FLOOR
Hibiscus Blue Matt 23,2x26,7

Orveoe

23x27 - 9x10"
22 disefios /design

HIBISCUS

23x27 9"x10"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

B68 Hibiscus Oxide Matt 23,2x26,7

B68 Hibiscus Blue Matt 23,2x26,7

205
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Aura

FORMATOS FORMATS

B85 Land Aura Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B85 Land Sunshine Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Land Shadow Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Land Terracotta Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B88 Land Aura Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B88 Land Sunshine Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B88 Land Shadow Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B88 Land Terracotta Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B110 Land Aura Decor Matt 59,5 x 119,2 Rect.

B110 Land Sunshine Decor Matt 59,5 x 119,2 Rect.
B110 Land Shadow Decor Matt 59,5 x 119,2 Rect.
B110 Land Terracotta Decor Matt 59,5 x 119,2 Rect.

. Sunshine Terracotta

LAND

60x120 24"x48" 60x60 24"x24"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

Ove0d

60x120 - 24x48"
20 disefios /design

60x60 - 24x24"
40 disefios /design

CEMENTS COLLECTION

B27 Land Aura Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B27 Land Sunshine Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Land Shadow Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Land Terracotta Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B52 Land Aura Grip 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B52 Land Sunshine Grip 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B52 Land Shadow Grip 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B52 Land Terracotta Grip 59,5x59,5 Rect.

T

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

ALLECTION

Rodapié. Skirting. ' - . e
P31 8x59,5 ' : iy - -~ WALL

Land Aura Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
FLOOR
Land Shadow Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect. / Land Shadow Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.
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i JREREECH MAICH
"*I.Fn!dscupe Land Terracotta Matt 15xisx2
erald Decor Shiny 11x9x2

WALL E
Land Terracotta Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect. / *Landscape Terracotta Matt 15x15x2 /Land Terracotta Matt 15x15x2 /Luq
FLOOR

Land Aura Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
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@ﬁ *0sadia Tanner Shiny 12,5x5x90
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BACK TO THE ORIGINS
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v eV euEn T @ 0

LandsSunshine'Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect./ *Landscape Terracotta11x 11 x 8 - Landscape Terracotta 15x 15x 2 - Landscape White Decor Shiny 11x 9 x 2
== FURNITURE -

e
*0sadia Tanner12,5 x 5 x 90

- FLOOR
smrkand Terracotta Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect

o - -
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* Para més informacién consultar el
Catdlogo de Ca'n Terra.
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For more information see the
Ca'n Terra Catalog.
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MARRAKECH

23x27 9"x10"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

B68 Marrakech Matt 23,2x26,7

Orvoeoe

23x27 - 9x10"
20 disefios /design

m



Orveoe

23x27 - 9x10"
25 disefios /design

NUUK

23x27 9"x10"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

B68 Nuuk Matt 23,2x26,7

213



Hazelnut Dark Grey SEVEN

PORCELANICO Y PASTA BLANCA - PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY

CEMENTS COLLECTION

FORMATOS FORMATS

60x120 24x48"

30x60 12x24" 30x90 12x36"

120x120 48x48"

90x90 36x36"

60x60 24x24"

18,7x28,7 7x11"

WALL

Seven Hazelnut Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect. / Vita Blue Shiny 5,2x16
FLOOR

Seven Hazelnut Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.




120x120 48"x48" 90x90 36"x36" 60x60 24"x24" 60x120 24"x48" 30x90 12"x36" 30x60 12"x24" 23x27 9"x10" 5,2x16 2"x6"

FLOOR
Seven Grey Matt 90x90 Rect.

SEVEN

PORCELANICO -

PORCELAIN

COMBINACION PERFECTA
PERFECT MATCH

0T00
VA ]

A/ W
P136 Mosaico Seven Beige Matt 18,7x28,7 .

P136 Mosaico Seven Sand Matt 18,7x28,7 B121 Vita Matt 5,2x16 '
P136 Mosaico Seven Hazelnut Matt 18,7x28,7 B121 Vita Shiny 5,2x16 ﬁ
P136 Mosaico Seven Pearl Matt 18,7x28,7
P136 Mosaico Seven Silver Matt 18,7x28,7
P136 Mosaico Seven Grey Matt 18,7x28,7 *Take a look to Vita in page 238.

P136 Mosaico Seven Dark Grey Matt 18,7x28,7 “Echa un vistazo a Vita en la pagina 238.

** White, Pearl, Yellow, Terra, Blue, Green & Black

o0ve0dS

30x60 - 12x24"

40 disefios /design
60x60 - 24x24"

40 disefios /design
60x120 - 24x48"

20 disefios /design
90x90 - 36x36"

10 disefios /design
120x120 - 48x48"

10 disefios /design
23x27 - 9x10"

24 disefios /design

5,2x16 - 2x6"
40 disefios /design

B70 Seven Sand Matt 90x90 Rect. o
B70 Seven Pearl Matt 90x90 Rect.

B70 Seven Silver Matt 90x90 Rect.

B70 Seven Grey Matt 90x90 Rect. @
B47 Seven Beige Matt 120x120 Rect. ‘ B122 Seven Sand Grip 90x90 Rect.

B47 Seven Sand Matt 120x120 Rect. B122 Seven Pearl Grip 90x90 Rect.

B47 Seven Hazelnut Matt 120x120 Rect. B122 Seven Silver Grip 90x90 Rect.

B47 Seven Pearl Matt 120x120 Rect. B122 Seven Grey Grip 90x90 Rect.

B47 Seven Silver Matt 120x120 Rect.

B47 Seven Grey Matt 120x120 Rect.

B47 Seven Dark Grey Matt 120x120 Rect.

B53 Seven Beige Grip 120x120 Rect. @
B53 Seven Sand Grip 120x120 Rect.
B53 Seven Pearl Grip 120x120 Rect.
B53 Seven Silver Grip 120x120 Rect.
B53 Seven Grey Grip 120x120 Rect.

B27 Seven Beige Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect. .
B27 Seven Sand Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B27 Seven Hazelnut Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Seven Pearl Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B27 Seven Silver Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B27 Seven Grey Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

B68 Hexa Seven Cold Matt 2326267 @ B27 Seven Dark Grey Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

*Take a look to Hexa Seven in page 236.
B68 Hexa Seven Warm Matt 23,2x26,7 ‘ *Echa un vistazo a Hexa Seven en la pagina 236.

B85 Seven Beige Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Seven Sand Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Seven Hazelnut Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Seven Pearl Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Seven Silver Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B85 Seven Grey Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B85 Seven Dark Grey Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B88 Seven Beige Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B88 Seven Sand Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B88 Seven Hazelnut Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B88 Seven Pearl Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B88 Seven Silver Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.
B88 Seven Grey Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B88 Seven Dark Grey Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.

B120 Seven Sand Grip 2cm 60x120 Rect.
B120 Seven Pearl Grip 2cm 60x120 Rect.
B120 Seven Silver Grip 2cm 60x120 Rect.
B120 Seven Grey Grip 2cm 60x120 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié. Skirting.
P31 8x60 / 8x59,5
P36 8x90

Disponible en Arklam - Available in Arklam

1200x2800 Natural
1600x3200 Hazelnut Natural (Countertop 12)

N
fa]
=|

217



FLOOR il WALL
Seven Silver Matt 120x120 Rect. l S TS Mosaico Seven Beige Matt 18,7x28,7




WALL
Seven Sand Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect. / Connection Warm 29,5x59,5 Rect
FLOOR
Irati Oak Matt 25x150 Rect.

Colores disponibles
Available colors

B27 Seven Beige Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.

B27 Seven Sand Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.

B27 Seven Hazelnut Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.
B27 Seven Pearl Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.

B27 Seven Silver Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.

B27 Seven Grey Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.

B27 Seven Dark Grey Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.

220

PERFFCT M

B118 Seven Beige Decor Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.
B118 Seven Sand Decor Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.
B118 Seven Pearl Decor Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.
B118 Seven Hazelnut Decor Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.
B118 Seven Silver Decor Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.
B118 Seven Grey Decor Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.

B118 Seven Dark Grey Decor Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.

n
‘mon
CRUIU |
h p
W
L L o1oue
oL oL
mormoLm

B118 Connection Warm Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect. .
B118 Connection Cold Matt 29,5x59,5 Rect.

PIEZAS ESPECIALES SPECIAL PIECES

Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.
P31 8x59,5

Ove0edS

30x60 - 12x24"
40 disefios /design

Connection 30x60 - 12x24"
9 disefios /design

SEVEN

30x60 12"x24"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

Seven

Seven Decor

R

......

e v A PP

P o i Lo g S

e T

T TN ™o 1

Connection
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SEVEN

30x90 12"x36"

PASTA BLANCA

WHITE BODY

-25“"“" q-ﬂqmmmﬁ-ﬁa

=

00080008
60904060 0000000
. ..:om 089004

COSTRY T rag e v

L

Colores disponibles
Available colors

Beige Sand

OVve00

30x90 - 12x36"
24 disefios /design

Evocative 30x90 - 12x236"
3 disefios /design

Pearl Silver

B69 Seven Beige Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
B69 Seven Sand Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
B69 Seven Pearl Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
B69 Seven Silver Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

T ri iy o s
qam.-g;vip";uml P RTE O D g S RS .--—..-u-nn-m--n-"!!

B59 Evocative Warm Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
B59 Evocative Cold Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
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Sm——ALL
Seven Pearl Matt 29,5x90 Rect. / Evocative Cold Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
FLOOR

Seven Dark Grey Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

-
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SEVEN

23x27 9"x10"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

oOveoe

23x27 - 9x10"
24 disefios /design

B68 Hexa Seven Cold Matt 23,2x26,7

B68 Hexa Seven Warm Matt 23,2x26,7

225



’

5,2x16 2"'x6"

PASTA BLANCA - WHITE BODY

WALL
Vita Black Matt 5,2x16 / Vita Black Shiny 5,2x16

Colores disponibles Available colors

5,2x16 - 2x6" = 1 ‘

40 disefios /design
B121 Vita White Matt 5,2x16
B121 Vita Pearl Matt 5,2x16
B121 Vita Black Matt 5,2x16
B121 Vita Green Matt 5,2x16
B121 Vita Blue Matt 5,2x16
B121 Vita Yellow Matt 5,2x16
B121 Vita Terra Matt 5,2x16

B121 Vita White Shiny 5,2x16
B121 Vita Pearl Shiny 5,2x16

B121 Vita Black Shiny 5,2x16
B121 Vita Green Shiny 5,2x16
B121 Vita Blue Shiny 5,2x16

B121Vita Yellow Shiny 5,2x16 L WALL
B121Vita Terra Shiny 5,2x16 T 800 Rect.

Fé



CoMIC
ESSENCE
HEXA

NEW BLADE
SOFT

COLECCION

Porcelain

Porcelain & White Body
Porcelain

White Body

White Body

DE

MONOCOLORES

23x27
30x90 - 60x60
23x27
30x90

30x90

230
232
236
238
240



oveoe

23x27 - 9x10"
12 disefios /design

.‘1,“."1
\ « /

23x27 9"x10"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

FLOOR
Comic Matt 23,2x26,7

__,_,-’ - . - S e 3 = o '. i )= . ..-—-__; o N - . ‘ . B68 Comic MCI“23,2X26,7
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232

Blanc

FORMATOS FORMATS

30x90 12x36"

Ivoire

60x60 24x24"

PORCELANICO Y PASTA BLANCA - PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY

- FE TP T
i 8 pr

P ¥
7

“d

SJE =

T —

_ i.""‘s'l
| LAY BN Y Y X

=

Essence Bleu Matt 29,5x90 Rect. / Essence Bleu Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect. / Essence Blanc Matt 29,5x90 Rect. / Confetti Blanc Mutt§,5x90 Rect. z
Wi FLOOR
" Ithaca Maple Matt 23x120

233
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30x90 12"x36" 60x60 24"x24"

PASTA BLANCA Y PORCELANICO - WHITE BODY & PORCELAIN

Essence

Ess: ence Ocre Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.

s AT

OTv9000

Colores disponibles 30x90 - 12x36"

Available colors Blanc Ivoire 24 disefios /design
Confetti 30x90 - 12x36"
6 disefio /design Essence Decor
60x60 - 24x24"
16 disefios /design
PAVIMENTO COORDINADO
COORDINATED FLOOR TILES
(P Jo/2 X Xv21 )
B69 Essence Blanc Matt 29,5x90 Rect. B59 Essence Blanc Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect. O
B69 Essence Bleu Matt 29,5x90 Rect. B59 Essence Bleu Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
B69 Essence Gris Matt 29,5x90 Rect. B59 Essence Gris Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect. ' ' ' ' ' ‘ ‘ . Confetti '
B69 Essence lvoire Matt 29,5x90 Rect. B59 Essence Ivoire Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect. B60 Essence Ivoire Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect. '
B69 Essence Ocre Matt 29,5x90 Rect. « ¥ . B59 Essence Ocre Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect. B60 Essence Ocre Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect. = . = ‘
ssence Gris Matt 59,5x59,5 Rect.
(] B60 E Gris Matt 59,5x59,5 R
183,12, & & g
L Y
‘. .' '0 "" “. PN i |' PIEZAS ESPECIALES. . .
N '\' 79 04 .'. I, SPECIAL PIECES. ' ‘ . ‘ ' ‘ ' % “
g vty e B 4 « 00 o 10

:'l:. Ao (S ‘
o AR P PR AZY
00 %0 0 00 04 g0

235

B59 Confetti Ivoire Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
Rodapié romo. Skirting romo.

B59 Confetti Blanc Matt 29,5x90 Rect. ‘
P31 8459,5 ' ‘ '

234



oveoe

23x27 - 9x10"
1 disefio /design

23x27 9"x10"

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

B68 Hexa White Matt 23,2x26,7 B68 Hexa Black Matt 23,2x26,7

PERFECT MATCH
Sonora Natural 21,4x84

WALL&FLOOR

Sonora Natural 21,4x84

FLOOR

Hexa Whité"Matt 23,2x26,7 / Hexa Blagk

237



NEW BLADLE

30x90 12"x36"

PASTA BLANCA- WHITE BODY"

New Blade

Lines Blade

= =it s zmma i
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MONOCHROME COLLECTION
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B69 New Blade Matt 29,5x90 Rect. o

B59 Lines Blade Decor Matt 29,5x90 Rect. o
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30x90 12"x36"

PASTA BLANCA - WHITE BODY

Soft White

OVYe900

30x90 - 12x36"
1 disefio /design

23900330 2R319A9

B69 Soft White Shiny 29,5x90 Rect.
B69 Soft White Matt 29,5x90 Rect.

( X+

WALL

Soft White Matt 29,5x90 Rect.
WALL

Alabama Oak Matt 19,5x119,2 Rect.

240 241



PORCELAIN / PORCELANICO

INNOVATING
TRENDING
TILES

WHITE BODY /

PASTA BLANCA

FORMATO CAJAS BOXES PALET PALLET EUROPALET EUROPALLET
FORMAT Pz M2 KG CAJAS BOXES M2 KG CAJAS BOXES M2 KG
29,5x90 6 159 7 54 8,86 1.382,90 - -

29,5x90 DECOR 5 133 2% 60 79,80 1.373,30 - -

31,6x100 5 158 29 Q 66,36 1M12,84 - -

31,6x100 DECOR 5 158 29 ) 66,36 149,38 - -
CREATIVE

FORMATO COLECCIONES CAJAS BOXES EUROPALET EUROPALLET
FORMAT COLLECTIONS pz M2 KG CAJAS BOXES M2 kG
23,2067 Todas / Al 1 075 14,5 90 67,50 1310

5,2¢16 Vita & 071 9,01 100 72 921
1515 Veracruz 2 0,495 9 120 59,40 1220

FORMATO CAJAS BOXES PALET PALLET EUROPALET EUROPALLET
FORMAT Pz M2 KG CAJAS BOXES M2 KG CAJAS BOXES M2 KG
WOooDS
21,8x84 7 128 2% 60 76,8 1313 -
19,5¢119,2 5 116 23 - - 48 55,68 1.052
234120 6 1,66 31 Q 9,72 1250 -
25150 3 113 % 56 6328 1274 -
MARBLES / STONES / CEMENTS / MONOCHROME
29,5:69,5 7 123 23 - - - 48 59,04 1032
29,5%59,5 DECOR 7 123 % - - - 40 49,20 9456
30x60 8 1,44 29 - - - 40 57,60 1166,
59,5%59,5 4 142 2 - - - 36 51,12 91,2
7575 2 113 2% - - - 48 54,24 1162
75x150 1 ke 2% - - - Q 4 1.004,92
90x90 2 1,62 3 30 48,60 995 -
59,5¢119,2 2 ) 29 - - - E) 45,44 930,16
59,5x119,2 DECOR 2 14 3 - - - E) 45,44 991
60x120 2 1,44 3 - - - R 46,08 1136,24
120x120 1 1,44 39 3 51,84 1.349 -
2 CM THICKNESS ESPESOR
60x120 1 072 35 - - - R 23,04 1071

242
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*Las caracteristicas indicadas son generales por grupo de absorcion, para caracteristicas concretas de modelo y color solicitar la ficha técnica correspondiente.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

Longitud y anchura
Length and width

Espesor
Thickness

Rectitud de lados
Straightness of sides

Ortogonalidad
Rectangularity

Planitud de superficie
Surface flatness

Absorcion de agua
Water absorption

Fuerza de rotura (N)*
Breaking strength *

Resistencia a la flexion (N/mm?)
Modulus of rupture

Resistencia a la abrasién profunda (Solo UGL)
Surface deep abrasion resistance (Only UGL)

Resistencia a la abrasién superficial (Solo GL)
Surface abrasion resistance (Only GL)

Coeficiente de dilatacion térmica lineal (1/k)
Coefficient of linear thermal expansion

Resistencia al choque térmico
Thermal shock resistance

Resistencia al cuarteo
Crazing resistance

Resistencia a la helada
Frost resistance

Deslizamiento
Coefficient of friction

Resistencia a productos de limpieza y aditivos para piscina
Resistance to household chemicals and swimming pool salts

Resistencia a bajas concentraciones
Resistance to low concentrations

Resistencia a altas concentraciones
Resistance to high concentrations

Resistencia a las manchas
Resistance to stains

1SO 13006
UNE-EN 1441

EN 1SO 10545-2

EN IS0 10545-2

EN 1S0O 10545-2

EN 150 10545-2

EN 1S0O 10545-2

EN1SO 10545-3

EN 1SO 10545-4

EN 1SO 10545-4

EN 1SO 10545-6

EN 1SO 10545-7

EN 1SO 10545-8

EN IS0 10545-9

EN IS0 10545-11

EN 1SO 10545-12

UNE ENV 41901
DIN 51130
DIN 51097

ANSI A137.1

EN 1SO 10545-4

EN'1SO 10545-13

EN 1SO 10545-13

EN IS0 10545-14

Bla

+0,6% +2,0mm
+5%+05mm
+05%+15mm
+0,5% +2,0mm
+05%+2,0mm
E<05%

Max. Individual 0,6%

E>75mm>1300N
E<75mm>700N

> 35 N/mm?
Min. Individual 35 N/mm?

Max. 175 mm®

Valor declarado
Declared value

Valor declarado
Declared value

Resiste
Resist

Resiste
Resist

Resiste
Resist

Valor declarado
Declared value

Min GB
GLA / GLB (Pulido)
GLA / GLB (Polished)

GHA / GHB (Pulido)
GHA / GHB (Polished)

>3

Blb

£0,6% +2,0mm

+5%+05mm

+05%+1,5mm

+05%+2,0mm

+0,5%+2,0mm

05%<E<3%

E>75mm>1100N
E<75mm>700N

>35N/mm?

Min. Individual 27 N/mm?

Max. 175 mm®

Valor declarado
Declared value

Valor declarado
Declared value

Resiste
Resist

Resiste
Resist

No resiste
Not resist

Valor declarado
Declared value

Min GB

GLA

GHA

>3

BllI

+05%+2,0mm
+10% +0,5mm
t0,5%
+03%+15mm
+05% ;-03%
+2mm;- 15mm
E>10%
E>75mm>600N

E<75mm>200N

E>75>12N/mm?
E<75>15N/mm?

No aplica
Not apply

No aplica
Not apply

Valor declarado
Declared value

Resiste
Resist

Resiste
Resist

No resiste
Not resist

No aplica
Not apply

Min GB

GLA

GHA

>3

*The characteristics indicated are general for each absorption group, for specific characteristics of the model and color, please request the corresponding technical data sheet.

Medida Nominal (cm) Acabados Tipologia
Nominal size Finished Tipology

PASTA BLANCA - WHITE BODY

29,5x90 Matt, Shiny BIll
31,6x100 Matt, Shiny Blll
5,2x16 Matt, Shiny Bill

Medida Nominal (cm)

Nominal size

29,5x59,5 / 30x60
59,5x59,5 / 60x60
59,5x59,5 / 60x60
75x75

75x75

60x120 / 59,5x119,2
60x120 / 59,5x119,2
120x120

75x150

90x90

21,8x84

23x120

25x150

19,5x119,2

15x15

23,2x26,7

Acabados
Finished

PORCELANICO - PORCELAIN

Matt, Grip
Matt,, Grip
Shiny
Matt, Polished, Grip
Shiny
Matt, Polished, Satin, Grip, 2cm
Shiny
Matt, Polished, Grip
Matt
Matt, Grip
Matt, Grip
Matt, Grip
Matt, Grip
Matt, Grip
Matt, Shiny

Matt, Shiny

INNOVATING
TRENDING

Tipologia
Tipology

Bla
Bla
Blb
Bla
Blb
Bla
Blb
Bla
Bla
Bla
Bla
Bla
Bla
Bla
Bla

Bla
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NTI-SLIP FEATURES (SLIPERINESS)
' RESISTENCIA AL DESLIZAMIENTO

OPERATION FIELD WITH SLIP DANGER
CAMPO OPERACIONAL CON PELIGRO DE DESLIZAMIENTO

DIN 51130
INDUSTRIAL AREA
ZONA INDUSTRIAL

26°-10° 210°-19° =219°-27°  227°-35° > 35°

‘Z R9 R10 R11 R12 R13

DIN 51097
BARE-FOOD AREA
ZONA "PIE DESNUDO"

212° >18° > 24°

& A B c

UNE-ENV 12.633
SLIP RESISTANCE PENDULUM
RESISTENCIA AL DESLIZAMIENTO PENDULO

<15° <35° <h5° > 45°

— co (] c2 c

Alabama Line Grip 19,5x119,2 Rect.
Amalfi Matt 25x150 Rect.

Amalfi Grip 25x150 Rect.

Atrium Grip
29,5x59,5 / 75x75 Rect.

Arauco 23x120

Ash 75x75 Rect.

Avenue Grip
29,5x59,5 / 120x120 Rect.

Bellver 23x120
Bellver Grip 23x120
Bosco 23x120

Bosco Grip 23x120

Campaspero Grip
59,5x59,5 / 59,5x119,2 / 120x120 Rect.

Irati 25x150 Rect.

Irati Grip 25x150 Rect.
Ithaca 23x120

Ithaca Grip 23x120

Jazz 23x120

Jurassic Grip 120x120 Rect.
Kenia 23x120

Kenia Grip 23x120
Lakewood 25x150 Rect.

Lakewood Grip 25x150 Rect.

Macan
29,5x59,5 / 59,5x59,5 / 59,5x119,2 / 90x90 / 120x120

Macan Grip
59,5x119,2 / 90x90 / 120x120 Rect.

RM

R1

R10

R10

RM

R10

RM

R10

R1

R1

R10

RM

R10

RT

R10

RT

R10

R11

R10

RM

R10

R1

A+B

A+B

A+B

S5

C3

C3

C1

C2

C3

C1

C3

C1

C3

C3

C1

C3

C1

C3

C1

C3

C1

C3

C1

C3

C1

C3

Lakewood 25x150 Rect.

Lakewood Grip 25x150 Rect.

Macan
29,5x59,5 / 59,5x59,5 / 59,5x119,2 / 90x90 / 120x120

Macan Grip
59,5x119,2 / 90x90 / 120x120 Rect.

Montreal Grip 19,5x119,2 Rect.

Moremi 23x120

Moremi Grip 23x120

Mystic Grip 75x75 Rect.

Pietra Coral Natural Grip 59,5x119,2 Rect.
Pietra Coral Natural Grip 120x120 Rect.

Quartzite
29,5x59,5/ 59,5x59,5 / 59,5x119,2 Rect.

Quartzite Grip 59,5x59,5 Rect.

Seven Matt
29,5x59,5 /7 59,5x59,5 / 59,5x119,2 / 90x90 / 120x120 Rect.

Seven Matt 120x120 Rect.

Seven Grip 59,5x119,2 / 90x90 / 120x120 Rect.
Sonora 21,8x84

Sonora Grip 21,8x84

Tokio Matt C2 59,5x59,5 Rect.

Tokio Grip 59,5x59,5 Rect.

Travertine Navona Grip 120x120 Rect.
Valparaiso 23x120

Valparaiso Grip 23x120

Vintage 23x120

Vintage Grip 23x120

R10

RM

R

R10

RM

RT

RM

RM

R10

RM

R10

R10

R

R10

RM

R10

RM

RT

R10

RM

R10

RM

A+B

A+B

C1

C3

C3

C1

C3

C3

C3

C3

C2

C3

C2

C2

C3

C1

C3

C2

C3

C3

C1

C3

C1

C3
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COLOCACION CON ADHESIVO
LAYING ON SCREED WITH ADHESIVE

COLOCACION SOBREELEVADO
LAYING AS RAISED PAVING

ARCHITECTURAL
SOLUTIONS

VENTAJAS - ADVANTAGES

Resistente al choque térmico
Resistant to thermal shock
Resistente al hielo

Frost resistant

Inalterable en el tiempo
Immune to time

Coordinable en interior y exterior

Indoor and outdoor coordination

DESTINACIONES DE USO - INTENDED USES

Jardines
Gardens

Decoracion urbana

Street furnishing

Zonas industriales
Industrial areas

Pavimentos transitables y garajes
Vehicle entraces and garages

Terrazas
Terraces

I
A

>( COLOCACION SOBRE PIEDRAS
' - DRY LAYING ON GRAVEL

NQEE

[d

=]
&
~’

B
o

Y
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COLOCACION SOBRE CESPED
DRY LAYING ON GRASS

FACIL INSTALACION DE TUBERIAS Y CABLEADO ACTUA COMO JUNTA DE DILATACION CUBIERTAS LIGERAS
MAKES IT EASY TO LAY PIPES AND CABLES ACTS AS AN EXPANSION JOINT A LIGHT-WEIGHT SYSTEM

Antideslizante
Antislip

Resistente a los quimicos
Resistant to chemicals

Fécil de limpiar COMPLETA PLANEIDAD PERFECTA EVACUACION DE AGUA MAYOR AISLAMIENTO ACUSTICO

Easy to clean TOTALLY FLAT PERFECT DRAINAGE BETTER SOUND INSULATION

Fécil de colocar
Easy to install

Parques publicos

Public parks
Caminos PAVIMENTO RESISTENTE AL PASO OPTIMO AISLAMIENTO PAVIMENTO FLOTANTE REGISTRABLE
Walkways FLOORING RESISTANT TO PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC OPTIMUM INSULATION RAISED-ACCES FLOATING FLOORING

Playas y establecimientos de bafio
Beaches and beach resorts

Piscinas, centros de spa y balnearios
Swimming-pool and bathing areas

PIEZAS ESPECIALES. Disponible en todos los colores.
SPECIAL PIECES. Available in all colors

APOYO REGULABLE
PLOT

Segln especificaciones proyecto
As project specifications
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LAYING & MAINT

COLOCACION & MANTENIMIENTO

Correct, careful laying of ITT Ceramic’s products is vital for taking full advantage of their technical
characteristics. (Standard of reference: UNE 138002) For this reason, the following points are
necessary:

1. Check the calibre, tone and quality of the product before laying.

2. Choose appropriate installation tools (toothed trowel, white rubberhammer, suction grip
and rubber trowel for pointing).

3. Ensure that the surface on which the material is to be laid is level, clean and insulated
from damp.

4. Pay special attention to the type of adhesive to be used (consult the habitual adhesive
supplier), since each type of ceramic requires the appropriate adhesive. (Standard of
reference: EN-1348).

5. The professional responsible for laying the material must choose the appropriate
joints between pieces and the perimeter joints, in order to guarantee correct absorption
of structural movements, and an allowance for dimensional tolerances of the product.
ITT Ceramic recommends laying the tiles with a minimum joint between 1,5 mm to 3 mm
thickness, depending on thickness and format (Always consult the standard UNE 138002)
and checking for other indications given on the box (measurements between calibres,
recommended joint).

6. Do not use coloured pointing material containing black smoke (micronised carbon) or dyes
which can hamper the cleaning of the tiled surface.

7. Clean off excess pointing material from the surface of the tiles when it is still fresh, using a
sponge and clean water; never use hard materials that could scratch the tiles, such as metal
spatulas or abrasive scourers. Always follow the recommendations given by the adhesive
manufacturer.

6. Once the tiles are laid, avoid working in the tiled zone (plastering, painting, placing
scaffolds/ladders, projecting metallic fragments from disc grinders, moving tools, dragging
heavy objects, moving remains of abrasive building materials, etc.) If this cannot be avoided,
always protect the tiles and joints to prevent problems of cleaning or deterioration.The
materials used for this protection must not be harmful or contain chemical products which
may damage the tilling.

Special for laying steps:

The substrate must be perfectly clean and smooth.

Begin laying from the top downwards.

A good preliminary rethinking by the Facultative Direction is recommended.

Do not leave any zones without cement glue.

Fill completely the gap between the wall and the lower edge of the step. Always place the riser at
the same level as the step.

Itis recommended to protect the step surfaces while working. Avoid direct blows to the steps both
during and after installation.

Special for laying rectangular formats:

When laying rectangular formats discontinuously, never do so in the centre of the piece.
In order to maintain the aesthetic appearance and avoid difficulties in installation, we recommend
that discontinuous laying does not exceed 25% of the side to which it is applied.
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Una colocacion adecuada y cuidadosa de los productos fabricados por [TT Ceramic es vital para
hacer resaltar al mdximo las caracteristicas técnicas de los mismos. (Norma de referencia UNE
138002). Por este motivo, es necesario:

1. Verificar el calibre, tono y calidad del producto, antes de la colocacién.

2. Escoger herramientas de instalacion adecuadas (llana dentada, maza de goma blanda,
ventosa y llana de goma para la aplicacion de la junta).

3. Que la superficie sobre la cual vaya a instalarse el material esté nivelada, limpia y aislada
de la humedad.

4. Prestar especial atencién al tipo de adhesivo a utilizar (consultar con el proveedor habitual
de adhesivos), dado que cada tipo de cerdmica requiere el adhesivo adecuado. (Norma de
referencia: EN-1348 y UNE 138002).

5. El profesional responsable de la colocacién del material, debe elegir adecuadamente
las juntas entre piezas, asi como las juntas perimetrales, de manera que se garantice
una correcta absorcién de movimientos estructurales, y una compensacién de tolerancias
dimensionales del producto. [TT Ceramic recomienda colocar la cerdmica con una junta
minima de entre 1,5 mm y 3 mm dependiendo de espesor y formato (consultar siempre la
norma UNE 138002) y comprobar si en la caja hay otras indicaciones (medidas entre calibres
0 junta recomendada).

6. No se debe utilizar junta de color que contenga negro de humo (carbén micronizado), ni
tintes que pueden dificultar la limpieza de la superficie revestida.

7. Limpiar los restos de rejuntado de la superficie de las baldosas cuando atn estdn frescos,
utilizando una esponja con agua limpia; en ningin caso deben utilizarse materiales que
presenten alta dureza y puedan rayar el producto cerdmico tales como espdtulas metdlicas
o0 estropajos abrasivos. Siempre se deben seguir las recomendaciones indicadas por el
fabricante de adhesivos.

8.Una vez colocado el azulejo, hay que evitar las operaciones en la zona alicatada (enyesado,
pintura, colocacion andamios/escaleras, proyeccion de restos metdlicos de radiales, trasiego
de herramientas, arrastre de objetos pesados, resto de materiales abrasivos de obrg, etc.),
en caso contrario, siempre hay que proteger las baldosas y las juntas para evitar posteriores
problemas de limpieza o deterioro. El material que se use para esta proteccién no debe
dafiar ni contener productos quimicos que dafien al azulejo.

Especial colocacién de peldaiios:

El soporte estructural debe estar totalmente limpio y enrasado en superficie.

Se recomienda un buen replanteo previo por parte de la Direccion Facultativa.
Empezar la colocacién desde arriba hacia abajo.

Es imprescindible no dejar zonas sin cemento cola.

Macizar completamente el hueco entre la pared y el borde interior del peldafio.
Colocar siempre la tabica (contra-huella) al mismo nivel que el peldafio.

Se recomienda la proteccion del peldafio durante la obra.

Se deben evitar golpes directos a los peldafios durante la obra y una vez instalados.

Especial colocacién de formatos rectangulares:

La colocacion a rompejunta de formatos rectangulares nunca debe realizarse en la mitad de la
pieza.

Se aconseja que para mantener la estetica y evitar dificultades en su instalacién, la colocacién a
rompejunta no supere el 25% del lado sobre el que se aplica.

During fixing:

Once the tiles have been fixed, it will be necessary to provide adequate protection against possible
damage during subsequent building work, covering them with cardboard, thick, carpet or plastic.

Cleaning after fixing:

Residues remaining after work completion can be easily removed with a commercial detergent

or an acid-based one, always considering the chemical resistance indicated by the manufacturer.

When using cleaning products the following general considerations should be taken into account:

e Acid cleaning should never be carried out on recently laid floor tiles. The reaction of the acid
with the unset cement may damage the joints or deposit insoluble compounds on the surface.

e |tis recommended to soak the surface with clean water before using any chemical agent. This
prevents the grouts from absorbing these agents. Clean the surface with water immediately
after the treatment to remove any remain of the chemical products.

e Trowels and abrasive scourers must not be used. The use of sponges is strongly recommended,
especially natural ones.

e The fixing by a professional tiler is highly recommended for getting the best performance.

Routine care:

Daily cleaning of stoneware tiles is particularly simple, it only requires clean water to which an
alkaline base cleaner may be added.

The use of waxes, oils or similar products is not recommended since the non-porous glazed
surface prevents from a correct application.

It may occasionally occur that stains cannot be fully removed with a commercial detergent,
making necessary to use solvents or specific cleaning agents. It is recommended to firstly check
the chemical resistance of the tile and, as an extra precaution, test in a clean, spare tile or in
non-visible area.

Important:

Hand-painted ceramic wall tiles or complementary pieces on third and fourth firing must be
treated with extreme care during both the fixing and subsequent cleaning, as well as during
ordinary routine cleaning. The use of pure or diluted acids, detergents or other corrosive
products will seriously harm their original look.
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Durante los trabajos de ejecucion:

Dado que el pavimento no es el Gltimo elemento a colocar en una obra, serd necesario una
vez instalado darle una adecuada proteccion frente a posibles dafios que pudieran ocasionar
trabajos posteriores, para lo cual deberd cubrirse con cartén, moqueta o pldsticos gruesos.

Limpieza inicial después de haber colocado los azulejos:

Los restos de suciedad que se generan tras la puesta en obra se eliminardn facilmente con un
desincrustante comercial o, en su defecto, con un detergente de base dcida, si bien deberd tenerse
en cuenta la resistencia quimica indicada por el fabricante de las baldosas. Para la utilizacion de
productos de limpieza, deberdn tenerse en cuenta las siguientes consideraciones generales:

e Nunca debe efectuarse una limpieza dcida sobre pavimentos recién instalados, porque el
dcido reacciona con el cemento no fraguado, pudiendo deteriorar las juntas o depositar
compuestos insolubles sobre su superficie.

e Esconveniente impregnar la superficie con agua limpia previamente a cualquier tratamiento
quimico, previniendo asi la posible absorcion de los agentes utilizados por el material de
rejuntado, y aclarar con agua inmediatamente después del tratamiento para eliminar los
restos de productos quimicos.

e No deben utilizarse espdtulas metdlicas ni estropajos abrasivos, siendo adecuadas las
esponjas, preferentemente naturales.

e Este tipo de operaciones deben ser realizadas por personal experimentado, teniendo en
cuenta las caracteristicas de las baldosas y las recomendaciones del fabricante.

Cuidado ordinario:

La limpieza cotidiana de las baldosas de gres es particularmente simple ya que Gnicamente se
requiere agua limpia a la que puede afiadirse un detergente de base alcalina.

No se recomienda el uso de ceras, aceites o productos similares ya que la nula porosidad de la
superficie vidriada impide la correcta aplicacion.

Eventualmente, podemos encontrarnos frente @ manchas de tipo doméstico que no pueden ser
totalmente eliminadas con un detergente comercial, por lo que serd necesario el empleo de
disolventes o agentes limpiadores especificos.

Deberd consultarse previamente la clase de resistencia quimica de la baldosa y, para mayor
seguridad, es conveniente hacer una prueba de la limpieza sobre piezas de reserva o en un lugar
poco visible.

Muy importante:

Los azulejos y piezas complementarias pintadas a mano y aquellas con efectos de lustres,
nacarados y oros deben ser tratados con delicadeza durante los procesos de colocacion y
posterior limpieza, asi como durante su cuidado ordinario, ya que la utilizacion de dcidos puros
o diluidos, detergentes u otros productos corrosivos alteran de forma importante su apariencia
original.
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ITT reserves the right to make changes in this catalogue for the benefit of the
product and the customer.

All names, measures and benchmarks of the pieces are also available on
the website, this avoiding typographical error that may have occurred at the
time of printing this catalogue.

Due to printing processes, the colors of the pieces represented, may have a
slight variation from the original color.

ITT se reserva el derecho de introducir modificaciones en este catdlogo en
beneficio del producto y del cliente.

Todos los nombres, medidas y referencias de las piezas se encuentran también
disponibles en nuestra pdgina web, evitando de este modo errores tipograficos
que se hayan podido producir a la hora de imprimir este catdlogo.

Debido a los procesos de impresion, los colores de las piezas representadas,
pueden sufrir una leve variacién respecto al color original.
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